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Gwinnett County High School Swimming & Diving

Clody Memorial Invitational  - West Gwinnett

Results - Saturday -  Swimming
 
#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

GCHS: 1:34.14 2011& PEACHTREE RIDGE

L Upchurch, B BeVier,J Simmons, B Faxon

GCHS CM: 1:34.54 2016# BROOKWOOD HIGH SCHOOL

A Taylor, M Barta, A Huenniger, J Rees

SQT1:51.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

ANGWT1 1:45.81 SQT

Blake Fredlund SR Andrew Horn SO

Jonathan Dixon JR Ayden Meierarend SO

28.83 30.21 22.4224.35

APRDG2 1:47.12 SQT

Raja Crosby SR Jason Reichel JR

Nathan Conn FR Jack Fratto SR

26.46 28.89 23.7528.02

ANORC3 1:49.86 SQT

Luke Gries JR Nicholas Linder SR

Alexander Whitesides SO Ethan Howe SR

28.74 32.01 22.4826.63

AMLCR4 1:49.95 SQT

Cam Niehoff SR Logan Paugh JR

Aidan Delliponti SR Daniel Roshka FR

29.03 30.83 23.8826.21

ACOLH5 1:51.05

Andrew Gautreaux SR Michael Hall SR

Hunter Hall JR Angel Olivares SR

29.36 31.51 24.6725.51

CNGWT6 1:51.20

Matt Bak JR Mike Blumthal SR

Mike Shields II SO Dawson Miller SO

30.13 31.08 24.1325.86

ADULU7 1:51.66

Parker Reason FR Jacob Hamrick SR

Jacob Portillo FR Jackson Avey FR

29.41 31.25 23.6027.40

BMLCR8 1:51.67

Sam Lowry SR Hunter Dunnington SO

Jacob Battle JR Will Pierce SO

29.34 32.07 24.2925.97

BNGWT9 1:52.33

Brian Armstrong JR Eiza Gantus JR

Daniel Ramirez-Real JR Mason Todd SR

29.12 31.82 24.7626.63

BNORC10 1:53.21

Matthew Berkey JR Kevin Chen SO

Edward Fass JR Sam Kent JR

29.31 31.87 24.0427.99

BPRDG11 1:55.30

Carlos Fuller FR Cannon Dyer SO

Aaron Smith FR Devesh Sukirya FR

31.22 32.48 24.5827.02

BCOLH12 1:56.25

Sam Hall SO Danny Deljkic FR

Noah Fleece SR Graham Findlay SO

30.35 33.78 25.0027.12

DPRDG13 1:57.80

Michael Purcell SR Michael Cremon SO

Max Pulliam FR Alden Soeparmin FR

31.92 35.11 25.2925.48

AMTNV14 1:59.04

Alec Tom FR Matthew Abbasi FR

Jeff Rothwell SO Nathan Park SO

31.08 33.32 26.3628.28

BDULU15 1:59.31

Carson Barnhill SO Justin Portillo JR

Nickolas Hazen SR Srikar Narayan SO

30.54 34.61 25.3428.82

AMDCK616 1:59.97

Josmar Morales SR Leonardo Paez SR

Yrvin Mangandi SR Ronaldo Bolanos SR

29.25 34.75 26.9029.07

CNORC17 2:00.09

Kyle Hilsmier JR Matthew Lopez-Orozco FR

Wesley Wilson SO Adam Razavi SR

31.08 33.74 27.6927.58

CPRDG18 2:00.71

Patrick Conn JR Connor Roberts SR

Avery Kennedy SO Seth Rudd SR

31.88 34.21 25.6828.94

CMLCR19 2:00.73

Joseph Henley SO Aidan Van Derhei SO

Alex Lane SR Zachary Nguyen SR

32.48 33.12 27.2327.90

BMTNV20 2:00.99

Eric Gracia SO Andy Borst SR

Jeremy Go SR Custo Custovic SR

32.79 32.70 25.4130.09

DNORC21 2:01.13

Edward Sinitsin SO Aidan Dealy SO

Jacob Bottomley SR William Fitzgibbon FR

31.47 35.01 26.1028.55

CDULU22 2:01.58

Bren Routly JR John Lee FR

Jace Routly JR Damian Kwon FR

33.41 33.27 26.7728.13

CCOLH23 2:03.30

Alex Nguyen JR James Vas JR

Nikola Janjic JR Colin Harrell SR

33.46 35.05 27.4027.39

BMDCK624 2:05.33

Jorge Ortiz SR Ronald Diep SO

Jason Castillo Roman JR Lee Phan SO

34.36 35.29 25.1330.55

EPRDG25 2:06.66

Jalon Pyronneau FR Braden McKnight JR

Philip Shuman SO Ryan Conn JR

33.51 34.70 27.6630.79

DNGWT26 2:07.52

Justin Alexander FR Ethan Manotas FR

Isaiah Park FR Kyle Bak SO

32.74 36.09 26.5932.10

ENORC27 2:09.80

Matt Taylor FR Mac Herron SO

Wyatt Kryski FR Ian Frank FR

33.81 37.94 28.7829.27

ALANR28 2:10.17

Adam Ricci SR Kaden Knudsen SO

Phillip Motamedi JR Owen Mazanetz SO

37.80 33.70 28.2630.41

ENGWT29 2:12.04

Luke Nellis FR Nicolas Izaguirre SO

Ethan Park FR Tim Kim FR

32.32 36.35 28.4034.97

DDULU30 2:12.74

Rocky Middleton FR Adam Reimer SO

Matthew Warrington SR Blaine Galbreath SR

34.11 36.55 29.8932.19

DCOLH31 2:13.23

Koltun Mugfor FR Ryuuji Abe SR

Matthew Fellows FR Patrick Baggett FR

35.64 40.09 27.0230.48

BLANR32 2:13.28

Nicolas Mejia Petit JR Joey Graham FR

Parker Bivins SO Noah Reilly FR

36.62 36.27 29.4530.94

GPRDG33 2:13.62

Reese Bigott JR Henry Armstrong SO

Andrew Kim FR William Hall SO

31.50 39.20 25.9137.01

FPRDG34 2:14.95

Eugene Foster FR Edwin Jang SR

Andrew Wall SO Max Forbes JR

39.19 38.80 24.3632.60

DMTNV35 2:15.72

Nicholas Ghidu FR Cade MacDonald SO

Lee DesPres SR Marcus Lasey FR

35.61 39.45 27.9032.76

CMTNV36 2:15.75

Dawson Manning JR Anthony Lopez SO

Lloyd Anderson JR Ethan Borst SO

35.61 40.07 29.2430.83

EDULU37 2:18.27

Valeriy Karpenko SR Gabriel Ramirez-Urbina SO

Bradley Johnson SO Walker Smedlund SO

37.61 43.72 29.3527.59

DMLCR38 2:19.30

Hutch Ezell FR Joseph Kim FR

Brandon Glenn FR Jay So JR

35.42 37.39 35.5530.94

CMDCK639 2:20.91

Isaac Correa Aladino SO Pedro Meraz-Fuentes FR

Jose Bonilla SR Armani Hernandez FR

28.3733.94

ECOLH40 2:28.67

Mason Turpin JR Caleb Harrell SO

Ethan Brooks FR Sam Smith SO

38.75 38.73 31.2939.90
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Gwinnett County High School Swimming & Diving

Clody Memorial Invitational  - West Gwinnett

Results - Saturday -  Swimming
(#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay)

DMDCK641 2:30.97

David Mejia-Hernandez SR Eric Nguyen FR

Ariel Lopez SO Brandon Saltzman SO

38.96 43.92 31.6636.43

FDULU42 2:37.16

Chris Guerra-Magana JR Lawson Berg SO

Joel Routly FR Dylan Bennett FR

42.11 37.83 32.5544.67

FMTNV43 2:44.04

Miguel Rodriguez JR Aaron Vasquez SO

Brandon Randall FR Sam Tupper SR

44.15 48.83 32.1238.94

GMTNV--- DQ

Marco Morga FR Parker Ricks FR

Urim Lee SO Patrick Biancotti FR

43.85 57.48 46.0046.83

EMTNV--- DQ

Michael Hostetter SO Jamie Hordines FR

Sam Ruona FR Sam Tennell FR

40.11 40.18 30.2840.31

FNGWT--- NS

Ryan Tilson SO Nick Caccia SO

Evan Koenigs SR Collin Todd JR

HPRDG--- NS

Sam Pulliam FR Aldi Susanto SO

 
#2  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

GCHS: 1:43.70 2016& BROOKWOOD HIGH SCHOOL

M Cohen, E Scott, D Sweeney, L Taylor

GCHS CM: 1:45.85 2015# BROOKWOOD  HIGH SCHOOL

M Cohen, E Scott, D Sweeney, L Taylor

SQT2:07.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

ADULU1 1:59.41 SQT

Lauren Eigen FR Tyler Reason JR

Melody Giberson JR Amelia Hildebrand FR

31.12 34.97 25.7327.59

ANGWT2 1:59.47 SQT

Emma Cooley FR Cheyenne Godleski SO

Joyce Kim SR Sarah Pauley FR

31.38 33.63 25.6628.80

AMLCR3 1:59.71 SQT

Tristen Thompson FR Bailey Williams SR

Caroline Weinhart JR Jordan Hildebrand FR

30.83 32.96 25.6530.27

BNGWT4 1:59.92 SQT

Theresa Nieboer FR Lauren Sparks SO

Lauren McHugh FR Hannah Deedy JR

31.22 33.70 26.5228.48

APRDG5 2:03.18 SQT

Katherine Nguyen JR Zada Streeter JR

Baylyn Dyer FR Jasmine Wilkins SR

32.64 33.93 28.0328.58

ANORC6 2:03.82 SQT

Emma Fass FR Andrea Thornell SR

Stevie Bramble SR Miranda Murphy SO

33.20 34.98 27.1728.47

AMTNV7 2:04.27 SQT

Elizabeth Grow FR Sofia Garcia JR

Kendyl Lowery SR Alexis Inman SO

31.41 32.69 27.1932.98

ACOLH8 2:06.79 SQT

Victoria Kabat SR MacKenzie Hamilton FR

Ava Callis SR Natalie Coffee SO

33.67 36.01 27.8229.29

BDULU9 2:07.01

Brittany Arbaugh SR Sky Giberson FR

Chloe Bingham SR Lindsey LaRoche JR

31.66 37.36 27.6630.33

BMLCR10 2:07.66

Julia Schroer SO Sarah Grant FR

Anna Smith FR Gianna Brooks SR

34.50 35.00 28.3329.83

CNGWT11 2:07.74

Jaimie Kang JR Alina Polyudova SO

Naa-Kwaley Quartey FR Malie Dienhart SR

33.20 37.51 27.6329.40

BNORC12 2:09.05

Amelia Livezey SR Kate Thomas JR

Savannah Whitmer JR Kristen Brooks SR

43.80 25.80 28.6630.79

CDULU13 2:11.01

Shelby Hardin FR Annie Do FR

Sophia Nguyen SR Emma Dahlke-Baumann FR

33.23 35.75 28.8533.18

DNGWT14 2:11.17

Olivia Mahoney SO Annie Metter SO

Sophie Gotschall FR Ashley Kim FR

33.37 38.49 29.1330.18

BCOLH15 2:13.48

Charlotte Fellows FR Jazmin Gil FR

Samantha Mejia FR Vanessa Torres JR

34.98 36.18 30.6031.72

BPRDG16 2:13.92

Ava McCall JR Carly Castro FR

Madelyn Cook JR Adagia Leo SO

34.15 40.01 59.76

CNORC17 2:14.17

Gabrielle Penner JR Georgia Whitmer JR

Victoria Bonacci SO Cecilia Nilsson SR

36.02 37.15 28.4432.56

ENGWT18 2:14.43

Emersen Boron SO Elizabeth Spreadbury SO

Hailey Hamil SR Isabella Robin SR

34.14 39.18 30.3030.81

DNORC19 2:15.81

Mae Lea Gordon SO Alexandra Taylor SO

Audrey Bruns SO Mimi Januzelli FR

34.28 36.81 30.1634.56

CCOLH20 2:17.09

Sadie Maxwell SR Katelyn Gonzalez SR

Kailyn Mack SO Mary Kiger JR

35.23 38.00 31.4232.44

AMDCK621 2:17.89

Han Nguyen JR Sarah Rozenberg JR

Jennifer Ramirez-Soto SR Cindy Duong SO

39.06 37.98 27.5733.28

DCOLH22 2:18.13

McKenzie Jenny SR Nicole Hodgkinson SO

Carolina Taylor SO AnnaKate Johnson SO

35.34 38.60 30.6833.51

FNGWT23 2:19.08

Piper Amos JR Laney Obermeyer FR

Olive Porter FR Alexandra Jones SR

35.95 38.62 29.1835.33

DPRDG24 2:19.52

Sophie Allibone JR Emma Deyette SO

Erika Beam FR Haley McCraken SO

35.54 41.44 27.8834.66

GNGWT25 2:20.82

Arden Forrand SR Maddie Deaton SR

Cate Davis SR Sarah Rummins FR

35.90 40.08 30.5334.31

CMLCR26 2:20.88

Cara Hawxby FR Haley Hernandez SR

Kelsey Moore JR Jordan Delliponti SO

36.00 39.18 29.1636.54

CPRDG27 2:22.22

Libby Gowen FR Lauren Pak FR

Kaja Watkins SO Karley McNeill JR

36.78 41.62 28.2535.57

DDULU28 2:22.27

Hannah Shannon SR Hadiya Pinchinat FR

Mia Van Tassell FR Sienna Imbesi JR

39.55 36.56 32.1034.06

BMTNV29 2:22.46

Shary Nunez FR Olivia Hinesley JR

Shae Smith FR Amira Abbasi SO

35.97 36.99 27.1442.36

DMLCR30 2:24.66

Liza Vaitl SO Erica Tidwell SO

Emily Carter FR Sammy Ulbrich SR

36.48 42.41 29.7835.99

EMLCR31 2:28.18

Amelia Battle FR Michelle Gawrys FR

Carleigh McCall SR Sarah Kreusel SO

37.94 31.29

ALANR32 2:30.80

Lauren Kring SO Sophie Sampona FR

Victoria Geist JR Kelsi Renuart FR

47.46 37.68 28.8336.83

ECOLH33 2:33.21

Pamela Peralta FR Jennifer Surgent FR

Madison Kilpatrick SO Victoria Ruiz SO

36.67 45.24 36.7534.55
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Gwinnett County High School Swimming & Diving

Clody Memorial Invitational  - West Gwinnett

Results - Saturday -  Swimming
(#2  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay)

EPRDG34 2:35.81

Kayla Davis FR Neda Kaluderovic JR

Andrea Fairchild FR Reagan DaSilva SR

37.44 44.41 29.9244.04

CMTNV35 2:35.89

Rosalie Kahaly SR Maria Palomba SO

Judith Go SO Emily Denaga SO

44.15 38.94 29.9142.89

FMLCR36 2:38.71

Kayla Park FR Emma Gomez SO

Kira Smith SO Katie Moore SR

37.81 41.01 29.4850.41

DMTNV37 2:42.31

Amelia Antonucci SR Bella Santiago FR

Abby Shein JR Sarah Kubiak SO

41.80 43.38 30.4746.66

BMDCK638 2:43.52

Analaura Galeano SR Jacqueline Ramirez SR

Yolanda Posadas Cedano JR Andrea Rubio FR

42.44 46.13 33.5041.45

EMTNV39 2:50.83

Ashley Mercker SO Victoria Mathias SO

Nayla Borrego Santiago SR Kaydence Carter FR

42.81 45.16 35.2647.60

GMLCR40 2:52.12

Victoria Krueger FR Peyton Gronewoller SR

Lauren Montierth FR Haley Abrams FR

38.42 45.02 42.0546.63

HMLCR41 2:53.82

Anaisha Fernandez FR Martine Smith JR

Elizabeth Haag FR Riley Garrett SO

39.45 50.93 36.8246.62

FMTNV42 3:14.53

Joselline Molina SO Joanna Rodriguez FR

Caroline Nawrocki SO Ashly Castillo SO

1:03.30 45.14 43.0043.09

BLANR--- DQ

Brittany Montoya FR Carly Forrester SO

Madison Dorris FR Mayara Passos JR

40.06 47.44 33.8637.59

FPRDG--- DQ

Jennie Dasilva JR Ansley Goeckel SR

Lu Niu JR Mary Nelson JR

50.86 40.88 35.1134.94

EDULU--- DQ

Jasmine Husbands JR A'Janni Pinero SR

Evana Sharma FR Amaya Husbands JR

51.60 50.75 33.7930.36

GPRDG--- NS

Jaden James FR Joyce Lu SO

Amartya Chander FR

CMDCK6--- NS

Lan Bui JR Viviana Paez SR

Paola Sandoval JR Varinia DeLeon JR

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard Free

GCHS: 1:36.11 2018& JAKE MAGAHEY

GCHS CM: 1:36.17 2018# JAKE MAGAHEY

SQT1:55.00

CQT2:10.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NGWT SOMike Shields II1 1:54.55 SQT

26.35 28.84 29.3530.01

MLCR JRLogan Paugh2 1:54.79 SQT

26.23 29.05 29.6229.89

NGWT JREthan Dawidowicz3 1:57.57 CQT

26.94 30.01 30.1430.48

PRDG SRSeth Rudd4 1:58.29 CQT

26.59 29.85 30.7731.08

NGWT JRJonathan Dixon5 1:58.67 CQT

27.45 30.29 30.3330.60

MLCR SRAidan Delliponti6 2:02.32 CQT

26.67 31.05 32.0932.51

MLCR SRSam Lowry7 2:03.31 CQT

27.41 31.90 31.4632.54

NGWT SRBlake Fredlund8 2:04.71 CQT

27.24 30.58 34.8532.04

NGWT SORyan Tilson9 2:06.66 CQT

28.61 32.31 32.2233.52

PRDG JRBraden McKnight10 2:07.33 CQT

29.54 32.14 32.4133.24

COLH JRNikola Janjic11 2:07.57 CQT

29.24 33.11 31.6433.58

COLH SRAndre Johnson12 2:08.78 CQT

27.27 32.29 34.6934.53

DULU FRParker Reason13 2:09.21 CQT

COLH FRDanny Deljkic14 2:09.31 CQT

29.86 33.55 31.8434.06

DULU JRJace Routly15 2:09.87 CQT

29.12 32.76 33.2234.77

PRDG SRKeith Castro16 2:10.54

30.08 33.71 1:06.75

NGWT FRLonnie White, III17 2:10.72

29.66 33.19 33.4834.39

NORC FRMatthew Lopez-Orozco18 2:12.16

29.65 33.96 32.8735.68

NORC FRHenry Sapough19 2:14.78

30.60 34.48 34.2135.49

MTNV SONathan Park20 2:16.67

30.02 34.85 35.0536.75

NGWT JRCollin Todd21 2:16.76

30.25 34.97 35.6235.92

PRDG SOAvery Kennedy22 2:18.35

29.41 32.84 38.0338.07

PRDG SOAndrew Wall23 2:20.39

30.91 34.88 38.8035.80

PRDG SOHenry Armstrong24 2:26.11

32.29 37.59 36.8239.41

MTNV JRLloyd Anderson25 2:27.68

32.80 39.29 34.9940.60

PRDG SRMichael Purcell26 2:33.45

32.92 36.89 41.7141.93

MDCK6 SRDavid Mejia-Hernandez27 2:49.66

37.61 42.64 43.3946.02

MTNV FRMarco Morga28 3:14.01

39.18 2:34.83

MLCR FREthan Nordman--- NS

NORC JRZachary Johnson--- NS

DULU JRAndrew Utley--- NS

NGWT SONick Caccia--- NS

NGWT SREvan Koenigs--- NS

DULU FRMark Howell--- NS

 
#4  Girls 200 Yard Free

GCHS: 1:47.10 2009& CAROLINE KENNEY

GCHS CM: 1:48.51 2012# RACHEL MULLER

SQT2:07.00

CQT2:20.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MTNV FRElizabeth Grow1 2:07.83 CQT

30.07 32.37 32.3933.00

DULU SRMolly Botting2 2:08.84 CQT

29.85 33.64 32.1533.20

NGWT SRCate Davis3 2:12.89 CQT

31.07 33.41 33.9834.43

COLH SOEmily Whitehead4 2:12.99 CQT

29.89 33.50 35.1634.44

MLCR JRCaroline Weinhart5 2:15.79 CQT

30.56 34.07 35.3835.78

NORC JRSavannah Whitmer6 2:19.30 CQT

31.32 35.29 36.3136.38

DULU SOLauren Bingham7 2:21.34

32.00 35.64 37.1236.58

NORC SRKristen Brooks8 2:22.14

32.03 34.94 37.7937.38

NGWT SOMadison Brown9 2:23.24

33.16 36.94 35.9137.23

NGWT JRSarah Grace White10 2:26.68

34.25 37.98 36.4538.00

NGWT SRAlexandra Jones11 2:26.71

33.67 37.63 36.7838.63

MLCR SRHaley Hernandez12 2:27.59

31.22 35.87 41.5238.98

NORC SOAudrey Bruns13 2:28.94

34.74 39.13 35.9639.11

NORC FREmma Mock14 2:29.23

35.16 39.05 35.7439.28

COLH FRAmara Forringer15 2:30.13

34.17 37.99 38.1339.84

NGWT SRArden Forrand16 2:31.30

34.05 37.76 39.6739.82

NGWT SRCarolyn Postell17 2:31.74

33.72 38.23 39.7640.03

PRDG SOKaja Watkins18 2:34.57

34.64 39.83 38.3241.78

PRDG SRAnsley Goeckel19 2:53.01

35.39 39.41 52.0146.20
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Clody Memorial Invitational  - West Gwinnett

Results - Saturday -  Swimming
(#4  Girls 200 Yard Free)

MDCK6 JRHan Nguyen20 3:04.97

39.36 48.15 1:37.46

MDCK6 SRTeresa Soriano21 3:38.97

50.40 53.10 57.7357.74

MDCK6 JRLan Bui22 3:47.58

50.13 58.52 57.711:01.22

NORC SOLauren Cusson--- NS

MDCK6 JRDenise Vazquez--- NS

NORC SOVictoria Bonacci--- NS

 
#5  Boys 200 Yard IM

GCHS: 1:46.93 2018& ANDREW WINTON

GCHS CM: 1:48.02 2018# ANDREW WINTON

SQT2:12.00

CQT2:32.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NGWT SOAyden Meierarend1 2:04.17 SQT

25.65 33.26 29.9135.35

MLCR SRCam Niehoff2 2:14.81 CQT

29.29 33.10 32.9839.44

DULU FRJacob Portillo3 2:17.44 CQT

28.22 37.88 31.3539.99

NGWT SOAndrew Horn4 2:19.22 CQT

28.88 38.62 33.0938.63

DULU SOCarson Barnhill5 2:19.97 CQT

30.46 35.85 32.0941.57

COLH SRColin Harrell6 2:28.30 CQT

28.92 37.85 35.6845.85

COLH SRNoah Fleece7 2:28.40 CQT

28.72 38.77 34.3046.61

NGWT SOKyle Bak8 2:28.97 CQT

29.63 39.96 34.6544.73

PRDG SOMichael Cremon9 2:29.96 CQT

31.10 38.61 34.3245.93

MLCR SOJoseph Henley10 2:33.05

31.99 38.82 35.8046.44

COLH SRAngel Olivares11 2:33.90

30.26 37.92 38.2947.43

PRDG SOCannon Dyer12 2:33.93

30.47 40.82 39.3943.25

NGWT FREthan Manotas13 2:36.40

35.04 40.30 35.0845.98

NGWT SONicolas Izaguirre14 2:42.85

33.84 42.93 38.1547.93

COLH FRKoltun Mugfor15 2:43.37

35.85 42.24 35.1750.11

DULU SRMatthew Warrington16 2:48.04

32.34 42.31 43.1950.20

DULU SOGabriel Ramirez-Urbina17 2:50.08

36.85 44.15 38.3550.73

MDCK6 SOLee Phan18 2:50.55

30.95 47.29 38.5453.77

MDCK6 SORonald Diep19 2:51.77

34.74 47.30 41.2548.48

COLH FRMisael Odales20 3:02.42

39.89 47.60 40.8754.06

MLCR SOAidan Van Derhei--- DQ

DULU SOWilliam Ault--- NS

 
#6  Girls 200 Yard IM

GCHS: 1:58.15 2009& JANA MANGINELLI

GCHS CM: 2:01.67 2017# DEVAN SWEENEY

SQT2:24.00

CQT2:42.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NGWT SRJoyce Kim1 2:24.98 CQT

29.99 35.62 35.3044.07

NGWT FRSarah Pauley2 2:27.50 CQT

31.40 37.77 33.2145.12

DULU SRBrittany Arbaugh3 2:28.24 CQT

31.10 38.07 35.5843.49

NGWT FREmma Cooley4 2:31.69 CQT

32.29 39.04 33.7746.59

NGWT JRJaimie Kang5 2:33.18 CQT

31.58 37.88 36.7846.94

DULU JRTyler Reason6 2:34.01 CQT

32.74 41.18 38.0742.02

NGWT JRHannah Deedy7 2:34.60 CQT

31.46 38.68 36.7547.71

DULU SRChloe Bingham8 2:36.28 CQT

30.72 38.70 36.7450.12

COLH SRAva Callis9 2:38.82 CQT

32.30 41.32 36.5548.65

PRDG JRLu Niu10 2:45.08

34.88 42.18 38.7449.28

NORC SOElle Dougherty11 2:48.12

35.56 43.33 38.0051.23

COLH SRKatelyn Gonzalez12 2:54.44

40.28 47.18 40.4046.58

PRDG FRLauren Pak13 2:57.95

36.97 42.17 42.5356.28

DULU SRSophia Nguyen14 2:59.94

34.42 52.55 42.9250.05

DULU FREvana Sharma15 3:05.98

41.97 49.34 40.4154.26

MLCR SOJordan Delliponti--- DQ

LANR FRMadison Dorris--- DQ

NGWT SOGabrielle Getahoun--- NS

MLCR FRJessie Hernandez--- NS

 
#7  Boys 50 Yard Free

GCHS: 20.36 2016& ERIC STRICKLAND

GCHS CM: 20.72 2016# ERIC STRICKLAND

SQT23.50

CQT26.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NORC SREthan Howe1 23.16 SQT

COLH SRMichael Hall2 23.58 CQT

DULU SRNicolas Finol3 23.78 CQT

DULU FRJackson Avey4 23.85 CQT

PRDG SRRaja Crosby5 23.89 CQT

NORC SRNicholas Linder6 23.94 CQT

PRDG SRJack Fratto7 24.09 CQT

NORC JRLuke Gries8 24.23 CQT

DULU FRCharlie Davis9 24.28 CQT

MDCK6 SRJosmar Morales10 24.31 CQT

NGWT JRBrian Armstrong11 24.35 CQT

PRDG FRMax Pulliam12 24.41 CQT

NGWT JRConnor Rhee13 24.47 CQT

NGWT SODawson Miller14 24.60 CQT

COLH SRAndrew Gautreaux15 24.71 CQT

NGWT JREiza Gantus16 24.72 CQT

NORC SOKevin Chen17 24.78 CQT

NORC JRHayden Wylie*18 24.86 CQT

NORC SOEdward Sinitsin*18 24.86 CQT

PRDG JRMax Forbes20 24.87 CQT

NORC JREdward Fass21 25.00 CQT

PRDG JRRyan Conn22 25.05 CQT

NORC SOWesley Wilson23 25.08 CQT

PRDG FRAlden Soeparmin24 25.12 CQT

NORC JRSam Kent25 25.15 CQT

COLH SOGraham Findlay26 25.17 CQT

NORC JRKyle Hilsmier27 25.24 CQT

PRDG FRDevesh Sukirya28 25.26 CQT

NGWT JRDaniel Ramirez-Real29 25.28 CQT

DULU FRBaden Stewart*30 25.31 CQT

COLH SOSam Hall*30 25.31 CQT

NORC JRMatthew Berkey32 25.41 CQT

MTNV SOJeff Rothwell33 25.48 CQT

PRDG SOWilliam Hall34 25.49 CQT

DULU SOSrikar Narayan35 25.57 CQT

MLCR SRAlex Lane36 25.68 CQT

PRDG FRAaron Smith37 25.84 CQT

MTNV SRCusto Custovic38 25.96 CQT

NORC FRWyatt Kryski39 26.01

DULU FRDamian Kwon*40 26.03

PRDG SOAndrew Wall*40 26.03

PRDG FRCarlos Fuller42 26.05

COLH JRJames Vas*43 26.17

NORC FRWilliam Fitzgibbon*43 26.17

PRDG JRReese Bigott45 26.19

PRDG JRPatrick Conn46 26.30

MLCR SOHunter Dunnington47 26.31

PRDG SOPhilip Shuman48 26.36

NGWT FRJustin Alexander49 26.37

DULU SRNickolas Hazen50 26.47

MLCR FRBrandon Glenn51 26.59

MDCK6 SRYrvin Mangandi52 26.60

DULU FRTony Nguyen*53 26.70

MTNV FRNicholas Ghidu*53 26.70

MTNV FRAlec Tom55 26.87

DULU FRJohn Lee56 26.92

COLH FRPatrick Baggett57 27.00

COLH JRAlex Nguyen58 27.01

DULU SRJacob Hamrick59 27.06



Gwinnett HS S&D BC Champ Meets HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 2:37 PM  12/8/2018  Page 5

Gwinnett County High School Swimming & Diving

Clody Memorial Invitational  - West Gwinnett

Results - Saturday -  Swimming
(#7  Boys 50 Yard Free)

DULU SRMichael Griswold60 27.08

MTNV SOEthan Borst61 27.10

MLCR SRZachary Nguyen62 27.14

PRDG SOMichael Cremon63 27.16

LANR SOParker Bivins64 27.26

MDCK6 SOIsaac Correa Aladino*65 27.29

MTNV FRMatthew Abbasi*65 27.29

NGWT FREthan Park*67 27.35

COLH FRMatthew Fellows*67 27.35

MTNV SRJeremy Go*69 27.39

DULU SOBraden Forehand*69 27.39

LANR JRPhillip Motamedi71 27.43

MDCK6 FRArmani Hernandez72 27.44

MDCK6 SRJorge Ortiz73 27.58

MLCR FRHutch Ezell74 27.74

MDCK6 SOLee Phan75 27.75

MDCK6 JRJason Castillo Roman76 27.76

DULU FRRocky Middleton77 27.78

NORC SRAdam Razavi78 27.85

MLCR FRJoseph Kim*79 28.02

MDCK6 SRJose Bonilla*79 28.02

MDCK6 SRLeonardo Paez81 28.20

PRDG SREdwin Jang82 28.35

NORC SOTurner Wilson83 28.48

MDCK6 FRPedro Meraz-Fuentes84 28.71

PRDG JRMax Cook85 28.77

PRDG SRConnor Roberts86 28.83

MTNV FRMarcus Lasey87 28.89

NORC FRIan Frank88 28.90

DULU FRBryn Letourneau89 28.96

MTNV SOAnthony Lopez90 29.03

PRDG SOHenry Armstrong91 29.06

NGWT FRTim Kim*92 29.08

LANR SRAdam Ricci*92 29.08

NGWT FRIsaiah Park*94 29.09

NORC SOAidan Dealy*94 29.09

NORC FRMatt Taylor96 29.15

NORC FRQuinn Skurpski97 29.22

DULU SRValeriy Karpenko98 29.26

MDCK6 SORonald Diep99 29.31

MTNV SOCade MacDonald100 29.39

DULU SRBlaine Galbreath101 29.47

MTNV FRSam Tennell102 29.49

LANR FRNoah Reilly103 29.58

NORC JRUlises Martinez104 29.72

MDCK6 SRRonaldo Bolanos105 29.77

DULU JRChris Guerra-Magana106 29.78

MTNV JRDawson Manning107 29.84

MTNV SRAndy Borst108 29.89

MDCK6 SRDavid Mejia-Hernandez109 29.92

PRDG FRAndrew Kim110 29.93

NORC JRJoel Williams111 30.03

COLH SOSam Smith112 30.12

LANR FRNathan Hulme113 30.18

NORC SOMac Herron114 30.23

COLH JRMason Turpin115 30.31

MDCK6 SOBrandon Saltzman116 30.53

NGWT FRPerry Luzier117 30.55

DULU SOAdam Reimer118 30.60

DULU SOWalker Smedlund119 30.71

MTNV FRJamie Hordines*120 30.77

PRDG FRSam Pulliam*120 30.77

DULU FRJoel Routly122 31.15

PRDG JRThomas Kennedy123 31.22

DULU SOBradley Johnson124 31.37

MLCR JRJay So125 31.65

LANR SREduardo Alvarez-Flores126 31.71

PRDG FREugene Foster127 31.91

DULU FRDylan Bennett128 31.92

DULU JRJeremiah Randle129 31.98

PRDG FRXavier Ondre130 32.18

MDCK6 SOAriel Lopez131 32.19

MTNV JRMiguel Rodriguez132 32.21

PRDG FRJalon Pyronneau133 32.38

LANR FRChristian Escarment134 32.49

LANR JRGabriel Cerveira135 32.66

MTNV SOMichael Hostetter136 32.88

PRDG JRMatthew Bong137 32.92

DULU SOLawson Berg138 33.16

COLH SRRyuuji Abe*139 33.21

MTNV FRBrandon Randall*139 33.21

MDCK6 SOJulio Mendez141 33.30

MTNV SRSam Tupper142 33.41

MTNV SOAaron Vasquez143 33.54

PRDG JRLorenzo Ribeiro Casella144 33.87

MDCK6 SROscar Lazo145 34.18

MDCK6 FRRandy Bui146 34.84

MTNV FRSam Ruona147 35.61

MTNV FREli Kahaly148 35.66

LANR SOAlejandro Naranjo149 36.26

MTNV SOUrim Lee150 36.40

LANR SOXavier Mattlin151 36.62

DULU SRGregory Avgoustopoulus152 36.78

MTNV FRMarco Morga153 37.48

MTNV FRParker Ricks154 40.49

MDCK6 JRAshlan Garcia155 41.38

MTNV FRPatrick Biancotti156 47.26

MDCK6 FRAlan Esparza157 49.42

MDCK6 JRReynaldo Perez--- NS

MDCK6 FRJonathan Loredo--- NS

NORC JRRyan Morgan--- NS

PRDG JRAndrew Khuong--- NS

PRDG JRCalvin Pham--- NS

MDCK6 FRJeremiah Bell--- NS

MDCK6 FRArthur Pacheco--- NS

MDCK6 JRChristopher Rivera--- NS

NGWT SRMason Todd--- NS

MDCK6 FRWesley Lu--- NS

DULU FRYehyun Park--- NS

PRDG JRMichael Istakhorov--- NS

MLCR FRFaby Pena Damoni--- NS

PRDG FRRobert Flythe--- NS

DULU SOAkash Narayanan--- NS

MTNV SODawson Brown--- NS

LANR JRNicolas Mejia Petit--- NS

NORC JRMax Shapiro--- NS

PRDG FRNathan Conn--- NS

MDCK6 FRTony Lopez--- NS

MDCK6 SOKamau Francis--- NS

DULU JRYuji Yamada--- NS

 
#8  Girls 50 Yard Free

GCHS: 22.83 2014& ALEXI SMITH

GCHS CM: 22.90 2003# AMANDA WEIR

SQT26.50

CQT29.50

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

DULU JRMelody Giberson1 24.91 SQT

NORC SRStevie Bramble2 26.35 SQT

PRDG SRJasmine Wilkins3 26.58 CQT

PRDG SOAdagia Leo4 26.63 CQT

NGWT SOLauren Sparks*5 26.92 CQT

NGWT FRLauren McHugh*5 26.92 CQT

PRDG FRBaylyn Dyer7 27.04 CQT

NORC SOMiranda Murphy8 27.13 CQT

MTNV SOAlexis Inman9 27.49 CQT

MTNV SOAmira Abbasi10 27.58 CQT

NGWT FRSophie Gotschall11 27.62 CQT

NGWT FRNaa-Kwaley Quartey12 27.73 CQT

COLH SRVictoria Kabat13 27.86 CQT

NORC SRAmelia Livezey14 27.89 CQT

COLH FRSamantha Mejia15 27.90 CQT

DULU JRLindsey LaRoche16 27.92 CQT

MDCK6 SOCindy Duong*17 28.08 CQT

MLCR FRAnna Smith*17 28.08 CQT

NORC SRCecilia Nilsson19 28.23 CQT

PRDG JRKatherine Nguyen*20 28.24 CQT

MLCR SRGianna Brooks*20 28.24 CQT

PRDG SOHaley McCraken22 28.29 CQT

COLH SONatalie Coffee23 28.32 CQT

NORC JRKate Thomas24 28.50 CQT

NGWT SOOlivia Mahoney25 28.53 CQT

MTNV JRSofia Garcia26 28.57 CQT

MLCR FRSarah Grant27 28.62 CQT

NORC SRCeleste Kryski28 28.64 CQT

MLCR SOJulia Schroer29 28.69 CQT

DULU FREmma Dahlke-Baumann30 28.71 CQT

PRDG JRKarley McNeill31 28.87 CQT

DULU SOFernanda Tecocoatzi-Cisneros32 29.09 CQT

NGWT SRHailey Hamil33 29.12 CQT

NGWT FRAshley Kim34 29.22 CQT

NORC JRGabrielle Penner*35 29.29 CQT

NORC JRGeorgia Whitmer*35 29.29 CQT

MLCR JRKelsey Moore37 29.38 CQT

DULU FRSky Giberson38 29.69

PRDG JRMarlaina Eastman39 29.78

NGWT SOSara Beth Corn40 29.92

MLCR SOJordan Delliponti41 29.94

COLH FRJazmin Gil42 29.99
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Gwinnett County High School Swimming & Diving

Clody Memorial Invitational  - West Gwinnett

Results - Saturday -  Swimming
(#8  Girls 50 Yard Free)

NGWT SOAnnie Metter43 30.02

MTNV SOEmily Denaga44 30.03

NORC SOBailey Lesko45 30.04

DULU FRAnnie Do46 30.10

MTNV SRKendyl Lowery47 30.18

PRDG JRSophie Allibone48 30.25

NORC FRMimi Januzelli49 30.28

MLCR FRMichelle Gawrys50 30.31

COLH SOKailyn Mack51 30.44

DULU SRHannah Shannon52 30.45

NORC SOAlexandra Taylor53 30.52

NGWT FRAnnie Dang54 30.55

DULU FRMia Van Tassell55 30.59

NGWT SONicole Metter*56 30.60

NGWT FRSarah Rummins*56 30.60

PRDG FRCarly Castro58 30.62

NGWT JRMadelyn Wolfe59 30.65

PRDG JRAva McCall60 30.66

PRDG FRKayla Davis61 30.67

NGWT JRPiper Amos62 30.73

MLCR SRKatie Moore63 30.75

LANR FRSophie Sampona64 30.76

COLH JRVanessa Torres65 30.84

COLH SRMcKenzie Jenny66 30.89

MDCK6 JRSarah Rozenberg67 31.11

COLH SRSadie Maxwell68 31.30

PRDG SRReagan DaSilva69 31.40

MTNV JROlivia Hinesley70 31.41

PRDG FRErika Beam71 31.45

PRDG FRRyan Cardichon72 31.46

COLH SOAnnaKate Johnson73 31.49

PRDG SRMary Taylor Zorn74 31.79

PRDG SOEmma Deyette75 31.80

MLCR SOSarah Kreusel76 31.81

MDCK6 SRJennifer Ramirez-Soto77 31.95

DULU JRSienna Imbesi78 31.96

MTNV FREmily Stettler79 32.03

LANR FRMadison Dorris80 32.07

COLH FRJennifer Surgent81 32.34

MLCR SOEmma Gomez82 32.51

MTNV SRNayla Borrego Santiago83 32.69

DULU SRA'Janni Pinero84 32.86

MDCK6 FRAndrea Rubio*85 33.20

PRDG JRNeda Kaluderovic*85 33.20

LANR JRVictoria Geist87 33.21

PRDG SRAnsley Goeckel88 33.31

MLCR FRKayla Park89 33.32

MLCR SOErica Tidwell90 33.35

MLCR SRCarleigh McCall91 33.39

MTNV FRBella Santiago92 33.63

DULU JRAmaya Husbands93 33.73

LANR JRMayara Passos*94 34.01

LANR SOCarly Forrester*94 34.01

MLCR FRAnaisha Fernandez96 34.09

MDCK6 SRViviana Paez97 34.36

MDCK6 JRYolanda Posadas Cedano98 34.76

MLCR FRVictoria Krueger99 34.78

MTNV SOJudith Go100 34.84

MLCR SRPeyton Gronewoller101 34.91

PRDG JRMary Nelson102 34.93

MTNV FRKaydence Carter103 35.00

PRDG FRAndrea Fairchild104 35.03

MDCK6 JRJennifer Guzman*105 35.05

MLCR FRLauren Montierth*105 35.05

LANR FRBrittany Montoya107 35.06

MLCR JRMartine Smith108 35.18

NORC FRMakena Hilsmier109 35.31

MDCK6 SRJacqueline Ramirez110 35.50

DULU FRAmanda Le111 35.54

MTNV FRShae Smith112 35.69

PRDG SOJoyce Lu113 35.77

MTNV SOAshley Mercker114 35.88

MTNV SOVictoria Mathias115 36.26

MDCK6 FRMarina Rodriguez116 36.39

NORC SOKira Le'Mons117 36.53

PRDG SRLaura Norris118 36.69

DULU JRJasmine Husbands119 36.74

COLH SOVictoria Ruiz120 36.77

MDCK6 SRAnalaura Galeano121 36.82

MDCK6 FRAnna Contreras Ruiz122 36.87

PRDG JRRoksana Klasa123 37.00

MDCK6 JRMichelle Bud124 37.15

MDCK6 JRAndrea Botello125 37.19

PRDG JRJennie Dasilva126 37.20

PRDG SRMadeline Bozzone127 37.26

MTNV JRAbby Shein128 37.86

LANR SOLauren Kring129 38.03

PRDG FRJaden James130 38.48

PRDG JRAmber Dobbelstein131 38.52

MDCK6 JRAmy Rodriguez132 38.87

MLCR FRElizabeth Haag133 39.07

MLCR SOKira Smith134 39.09

MLCR SORiley Garrett135 39.40

MDCK6 JRVarinia DeLeon136 39.53

MTNV FRJoanna Rodriguez137 40.09

MDCK6 SOCynthia Saldana138 40.24

LANR FRMariah Gomez139 40.37

MDCK6 FRMaria Martinez140 40.63

MLCR FRHaley Abrams141 41.28

MTNV SOAshly Castillo142 41.92

PRDG SROlivia Ettinger143 42.59

MDCK6 SOAshanti De La Espada144 43.20

MTNV SOJoselline Molina145 43.57

MDCK6 SRTeresa Soriano146 44.09

MDCK6 FRLesly Montoya147 45.76

MDCK6 SRTina Tran148 46.84

MDCK6 JRLeianis Servin149 46.86

LANR FRAlexis Diggs150 47.13

MTNV SOValeria Biancotti151 47.65

MDCK6 FRYisselle Barragan152 50.16

MDCK6 FREmily Mejia-Hernandez153 50.73

MDCK6 SORachael Jeiyesimi154 51.43

LANR SOZoey Ellis155 56.24

MLCR FRColette Sossa--- NS

NORC SOLauren Powell--- NS

NORC JRMadlen Dobler--- NS

LANR FRSimge Polat--- NS

NORC SOAniyah Hoyes--- NS

NORC FREmma Fass--- NS

PRDG SRAlex Neel--- NS

MLCR SOIsabella Villada--- NS

MTNV JREmma Garcia--- NS

PRDG SRLindsay Brooke Nease--- NS

MDCK6 FRCung Par--- NS

MDCK6 SRJaqueline Garcia--- NS

MDCK6 JRJennifer Uribe--- NS

PRDG SRMacayla Lowe--- NS

MDCK6 FRJada Gaines--- NS

PRDG FRAmartya Chander--- NS

MDCK6 SOIzayanna Garcia--- NS

NGWT SOHailey Wiggins--- NS

NGWT SOMegan Coyne--- NS

MTNV SRRachel Martinez--- NS

DULU SRRosa Flores--- NS

DULU FRAlejandra Rodriguez Cordero--- NS

NGWT SRLeigh Kong--- NS

MDCK6 JRDenise Vazquez--- NS

MDCK6 SRJasmin Tobar--- NS

MDCK6 FRMaylin Corona--- NS

MDCK6 SOEsay Beyene--- NS

MDCK6 SRKatherinne Ramos--- NS

MDCK6 SOItzel Martinez--- NS

MDCK6 JRPaola Sandoval--- NS

PRDG FRLane Lorenz--- NS

PRDG FRAddison Neel--- NS

MDCK6 FRLeslie Ferral--- NS

MDCK6 SOPaulina Esparza--- NS

PRDG JRZoel Silanes--- NS

LANR FRCassandra Riquelme--- SCR

 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Fly

GCHS: 48.91 2017& ANDREW HUENNIGER

GCHS CM: 49.31 2018# ANDREW WINTON

SQT58.00

CQT1:10.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

COLH JRHunter Hall1 56.22 SQT

26.04 30.18

MLCR JRLogan Paugh2 58.68 CQT

27.88 30.80

NGWT JREthan Dawidowicz3 59.24 CQT

27.36 31.88

NORC SOAlexander Whitesides4 59.46 CQT

26.95 32.51

NGWT JRMatt Bak5 1:00.42 CQT

28.18 32.24

NGWT JRDaniel Ramirez-Real6 1:00.64 CQT

27.86 32.78
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Gwinnett County High School Swimming & Diving

Clody Memorial Invitational  - West Gwinnett

Results - Saturday -  Swimming
(#11  Boys 100 Yard Fly)

MLCR FRDaniel Roshka7 1:01.09 CQT

28.57 32.52

COLH SRNoah Fleece8 1:01.40 CQT

27.91 33.49

PRDG SRJack Fratto9 1:01.59 CQT

27.64 33.95

NORC JRHayden Wylie10 1:01.87 CQT

28.45 33.42

MTNV SOJeff Rothwell11 1:01.92 CQT

29.23 32.69

NGWT SRMason Todd12 1:02.48 CQT

28.50 33.98

DULU JRJace Routly13 1:02.75 CQT

28.90 33.85

NORC JRKyle Hilsmier14 1:03.86 CQT

30.68 33.18

NORC JRSam Kent15 1:04.39 CQT

29.31 35.08

DULU FRMark Howell16 1:04.67 CQT

28.81 35.86

NORC SRJacob Bottomley17 1:05.24 CQT

29.94 35.30

PRDG JRBraden McKnight18 1:05.93 CQT

30.44 35.49

DULU FRTony Nguyen19 1:06.68 CQT

30.36 36.32

PRDG JRRyan Conn20 1:07.14 CQT

30.38 36.76

DULU SRNickolas Hazen21 1:08.01 CQT

30.52 37.49

MTNV SOEthan Borst22 1:08.12 CQT

31.49 36.63

DULU SRMatthew Warrington23 1:13.12

32.60 40.52

MTNV FRMatthew Abbasi24 1:14.95

33.48 41.47

MTNV JRLloyd Anderson25 1:18.61

34.67 43.94

DULU SOGabriel Ramirez-Urbina26 1:22.73

36.40 46.33

MDCK6 SRJose Bonilla--- NS

LANR SOParker Bivins--- NS

NGWT SREvan Koenigs--- NS

MDCK6 JRJason Castillo Roman--- NS

PRDG JRAndrew Khuong--- NS

MTNV SRJeremy Go--- NS

 
#12  Girls 100 Yard Fly

GCHS: 53.56 2015& HALEY MCINERNY

GCHS CM: 54.32 2015# HALEY MCINERNY

SQT1:05.00

CQT1:18.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MLCR FRTristen Thompson1 1:01.67 SQT

29.11 32.56

PRDG FRBaylyn Dyer2 1:03.53 SQT

29.38 34.15

NGWT FRLauren McHugh3 1:06.29 CQT

31.32 34.97

NORC SRStevie Bramble4 1:06.44 CQT

30.60 35.84

NORC SRAndrea Thornell*5 1:06.49 CQT

30.32 36.17

NGWT FRNaa-Kwaley Quartey*5 1:06.49 CQT

30.91 35.58

DULU SRChloe Bingham7 1:06.51 CQT

30.23 36.28

NGWT SOCheyenne Godleski8 1:06.65 CQT

30.46 36.19

MLCR JRCaroline Weinhart9 1:06.66 CQT

NGWT FRSophie Gotschall10 1:08.03 CQT

31.31 36.72

NORC JRSavannah Whitmer11 1:09.90 CQT

32.25 37.65

NGWT SRHailey Hamil12 1:10.86 CQT

33.06 37.80

NGWT FRTheresa Nieboer13 1:12.80 CQT

33.20 39.60

NGWT SOAlina Polyudova14 1:13.08 CQT

34.21 38.87

NGWT SOEmersen Boron15 1:14.78 CQT

34.38 40.40

NORC SOElle Dougherty16 1:15.66 CQT

34.94 40.72

DULU SOFernanda Tecocoatzi-Cisneros17 1:15.81 CQT

32.57 43.24

DULU SRSophia Nguyen18 1:17.84 CQT

34.23 43.61

MTNV SOAmira Abbasi19 1:17.92 CQT

33.78 44.14

COLH JRMary Kiger20 1:18.99

35.53 43.46

COLH SOCarolina Taylor21 1:19.62

36.57 43.05

COLH SOMadison Kilpatrick22 1:24.87

37.92 46.95

MLCR FREmily Carter23 1:28.21

38.91 49.30

PRDG SRLaura Norris24 1:29.02

40.21 48.81

PRDG SRMacayla Lowe--- NS

 
#13  Boys 100 Yard Free

GCHS: 22.55 2018& NICOLAS FINOL

GCHS CM: 22.55 2018# NICOLAS FINOL

SQT52.00

CQT59.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NORC SREthan Howe1 51.17 SQT

24.49 26.68

DULU FRJackson Avey2 52.11 CQT

24.95 27.16

DULU SRNicolas Finol3 52.45 CQT

24.96 27.49

NORC SRNicholas Linder4 52.64 CQT

25.19 27.45

NGWT JRJonathan Dixon5 52.75 CQT

25.47 27.28

NGWT SOMike Shields II6 53.04 CQT

25.61 27.43

DULU SRBret Hazen7 53.76 CQT

25.52 28.24

COLH SRAndre Johnson8 53.83 CQT

25.62 28.21

NGWT SRMike Blumthal9 54.53 CQT

26.03 28.50

MLCR SRSam Lowry*10 54.63 CQT

26.16 28.47

NGWT SODawson Miller*10 54.63 CQT

26.04 28.59

NGWT SOAndrew Horn12 54.80 CQT

26.53 28.27

MDCK6 SRJosmar Morales*13 54.86 CQT

DULU FRBaden Stewart*13 54.86 CQT

26.36 28.50

NGWT JRMatt Bak15 55.36 CQT

26.61 28.75

PRDG JRJason Reichel16 55.44 CQT

26.19 29.25

NORC SOEdward Sinitsin17 55.51 CQT

26.68 28.83

NGWT JRConnor Rhee18 55.68 CQT

26.10 29.58

NORC SOWesley Wilson19 55.81 CQT

26.11 29.70

PRDG FRAlden Soeparmin20 55.86 CQT

26.41 29.45

COLH SOJP Kirouac21 55.92 CQT

26.54 29.38

NGWT SRBlake Fredlund22 56.12 CQT

26.59 29.53

COLH SRAngel Olivares23 56.30 CQT

26.61 29.69

COLH SOPayton Nabors24 56.47 CQT

26.89 29.58

DULU FRCharlie Davis25 56.71 CQT

26.88 29.83

MTNV SRCusto Custovic26 56.99 CQT

27.39 29.60

MLCR SRAlex Lane27 57.41 CQT

27.79 29.62

PRDG FRCarlos Fuller28 57.60 CQT

28.53 29.07

NORC JREdward Fass29 57.88 CQT

27.36 30.52

PRDG JRMax Forbes30 58.22 CQT

27.24 30.98

COLH SOGraham Findlay31 58.56 CQT

29.03 29.53
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Gwinnett County High School Swimming & Diving

Clody Memorial Invitational  - West Gwinnett

Results - Saturday -  Swimming
(#13  Boys 100 Yard Free)

PRDG SOWilliam Hall32 58.73 CQT

28.02 30.71

LANR JRPhillip Motamedi33 58.76 CQT

27.65 31.11

MTNV SONathan Park34 59.03

27.71 31.32

NGWT SOKyle Bak35 59.04

28.57 30.47

NGWT FREthan Park36 59.19

28.66 30.53

MLCR SOHunter Dunnington37 59.22

28.62 30.60

DULU SOSrikar Narayan38 59.48

27.89 31.59

MLCR SRZachary Nguyen39 59.56

28.25 31.31

PRDG SOAvery Kennedy40 59.73

28.45 31.28

NGWT FRLuke Nellis41 59.82

28.77 31.05

DULU SRMichael Griswold42 59.93

COLH JRAlex Nguyen43 1:00.04

28.78 31.26

PRDG SOPhilip Shuman44 1:00.16

28.16 32.00

NGWT FRLonnie White, III45 1:00.44

29.12 31.32

MTNV FRNicholas Ghidu46 1:00.48

29.13 31.35

PRDG JRReese Bigott47 1:00.55

28.07 32.48

NGWT FREthan Manotas48 1:00.58

29.40 31.18

NORC FRWilliam Fitzgibbon49 1:00.71

28.29 32.42

MLCR SOJoseph Henley50 1:00.81

29.25 31.56

NORC FRWyatt Kryski51 1:00.99

29.52 31.47

NGWT FRJustin Alexander52 1:01.15

29.46 31.69

MDCK6 SRYrvin Mangandi53 1:01.36

29.08 32.28

LANR SOKaden Knudsen54 1:01.75

30.70 31.05

MTNV SOEric Gracia55 1:01.91

30.01 31.90

DULU FRDamian Kwon56 1:02.19

28.48 33.71

MDCK6 SRJorge Ortiz57 1:02.26

30.28 31.98

DULU FRJohn Lee58 1:02.45

29.14 33.31

PRDG SREdwin Jang59 1:02.67

MDCK6 SOIsaac Correa Aladino60 1:03.11

30.42 32.69

COLH FRPatrick Baggett61 1:03.68

30.81 32.87

LANR FRNoah Reilly62 1:03.78

30.53 33.25

NORC SOTurner Wilson63 1:04.51

31.66 32.85

LANR SOOwen Mazanetz64 1:04.75

30.69 34.06

COLH FRKoltun Mugfor65 1:05.18

31.27 33.91

NORC SRAdam Razavi66 1:05.23

30.76 34.47

DULU FRBryn Letourneau67 1:05.78

30.89 34.89

NORC JRJoel Williams68 1:05.92

31.19 34.73

NORC FRIan Frank69 1:06.12

30.13 35.99

NGWT FRTim Kim70 1:06.14

32.59 33.55

MTNV FRMarcus Lasey71 1:06.49

31.71 34.78

MDCK6 FRArmani Hernandez72 1:06.69

32.20 34.49

COLH SOCaleb Harrell73 1:07.35

1:07.35

PRDG JRMax Cook74 1:08.08

32.07 36.01

LANR SRAdam Ricci75 1:08.10

32.44 35.66

DULU JRChris Guerra-Magana76 1:08.27

31.98 36.29

DULU SOWalker Smedlund77 1:08.79

31.47 37.32

MDCK6 FREric Nguyen78 1:08.89

32.37 36.52

LANR JRNicolas Mejia Petit79 1:09.03

31.14 37.89

NORC JRUlises Martinez80 1:09.17

31.97 37.20

MTNV SOCade MacDonald81 1:09.52

32.09 37.43

COLH SOSam Smith82 1:09.99

33.42 36.57

PRDG JRThomas Kennedy83 1:10.02

33.31 36.71

DULU SRBlaine Galbreath84 1:10.56

32.20 38.36

DULU SOBradley Johnson85 1:10.73

33.73 37.00

LANR FRNathan Hulme86 1:10.99

NGWT FRPerry Luzier87 1:11.30

33.66 37.64

PRDG FREugene Foster88 1:11.47

34.34 37.13

DULU FRJoel Routly89 1:11.91

33.63 38.28

PRDG FRSam Pulliam90 1:11.93

34.32 37.61

LANR JRGabriel Cerveira91 1:13.21

33.79 39.42

PRDG FRAndrew Kim92 1:13.28

32.03 41.25

COLH FRMisael Odales93 1:13.44

35.16 38.28

COLH FREthan Brooks94 1:14.23

35.77 38.46

COLH SRRyuuji Abe95 1:14.80

34.79 40.01

MTNV SRSam Tupper96 1:17.07

36.71 40.36

COLH FRTyler Bulot97 1:17.17

36.82 40.35

DULU SOLawson Berg98 1:17.19

MDCK6 SOBrandon Saltzman99 1:17.63

35.97 41.66

PRDG JRLorenzo Ribeiro Casella100 1:19.00

36.52 42.48

MDCK6 SOJulio Mendez101 1:20.34

38.34 42.00

MDCK6 SROscar Lazo102 1:20.69

36.99 43.70

LANR SREduardo Alvarez-Flores103 1:21.63

37.25 44.38

LANR SOAlejandro Naranjo104 1:22.57

LANR FRChristian Escarment105 1:23.78

38.18 45.60

DULU SRGregory Avgoustopoulus106 1:26.13

37.44 48.69

LANR SOXavier Mattlin107 1:27.26

40.45 46.81

PRDG JRMatthew Bong108 1:28.58

39.15 49.43

MDCK6 FRArthur Pacheco109 1:32.72

45.86 46.86

MDCK6 JRAshlan Garcia110 1:37.10

43.98 53.12

MDCK6 FRAlan Esparza111 1:58.60

MTNV FRPatrick Biancotti112 2:00.19

47.75 1:12.44

PRDG FRAaron Smith--- DQ

DULU JRJeremiah Randle--- DQ

PRDG FRNathan Conn--- NS

NORC JRMax Shapiro--- NS

MDCK6 FRJeremiah Bell--- NS

MTNV SONick Flores--- NS

PRDG FRRobert Flythe--- NS

NORC JRRyan Morgan--- NS

MDCK6 JRChristopher Rivera--- NS

MDCK6 JRReynaldo Perez--- NS
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Gwinnett County High School Swimming & Diving

Clody Memorial Invitational  - West Gwinnett

Results - Saturday -  Swimming
(#13  Boys 100 Yard Free)

PRDG SOAldi Susanto--- NS

PRDG JRCalvin Pham--- NS

PRDG JRMichael Istakhorov--- NS

DULU FRYehyun Park--- NS

PRDG FRRyan Tran--- NS

MDCK6 SOKamau Francis--- NS

MDCK6 FRTony Lopez--- NS

MDCK6 FRRandy Bui--- NS

MDCK6 FRWesley Lu--- NS

MDCK6 FRJonathan Loredo--- NS

 
#14  Girls 100 Yard Free

GCHS: 49.06 2004& AMANDA WEIR

GCHS CM: 50.29 2017# MADDY COHEN

SQT58.50

CQT1:06.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

DULU JRMelody Giberson1 55.30 SQT

26.23 29.07

DULU FRAmelia Hildebrand2 57.07 SQT

27.29 29.78

DULU FRLauren Eigen3 57.10 SQT

27.59 29.51

PRDG SRJasmine Wilkins4 57.78 SQT

27.67 30.11

PRDG JRZada Streeter5 58.42 SQT

27.92 30.50

COLH SRVictoria Kabat6 1:00.04 CQT

28.73 31.31

NGWT SOLauren Sparks7 1:00.46 CQT

28.61 31.85

COLH FRCharlotte Fellows8 1:01.28 CQT

29.30 31.98

COLH SOEmily Whitehead9 1:01.38 CQT

28.70 32.68

NGWT SRMalie Dienhart10 1:01.40 CQT

28.92 32.48

PRDG SOAdagia Leo11 1:02.10 CQT

30.17 31.93

MLCR FRAnna Smith12 1:02.36 CQT

29.80 32.56

NORC SRKristen Brooks13 1:03.54 CQT

30.14 33.40

MDCK6 SOCindy Duong14 1:03.61 CQT

31.00 32.61

DULU SRSabrina Somphone15 1:03.78 CQT

29.42 34.36

PRDG JRKarley McNeill16 1:04.22 CQT

30.67 33.55

DULU FRShelby Hardin17 1:04.39 CQT

30.84 33.55

COLH SONatalie Coffee18 1:04.43 CQT

30.52 33.91

NORC SOMae Lea Gordon19 1:04.50 CQT

31.29 33.21

MLCR JRKelsey Moore*20 1:05.22 CQT

30.73 34.49

NGWT FRAshley Kim*20 1:05.22 CQT

30.86 34.36

NORC SRCeleste Kryski22 1:05.42 CQT

30.75 34.67

PRDG JRLu Niu23 1:05.44 CQT

31.59 33.85

NGWT JRSarah Grace White24 1:06.02

31.32 34.70

DULU FREmily Killian25 1:06.06

30.89 35.17

NORC SRCecilia Nilsson26 1:06.18

31.32 34.86

MTNV SOEmily Denaga27 1:06.19

31.48 34.71

MTNV FRShary Nunez28 1:06.28

31.35 34.93

NGWT SRCarolyn Postell29 1:06.32

31.81 34.51

NGWT SRAlexandra Jones30 1:06.46

31.29 35.17

NGWT SRIsabella Robin31 1:06.50

30.71 35.79

PRDG FRLibby Gowen32 1:06.74

31.91 34.83

MLCR FRCara Hawxby33 1:06.97

32.10 34.87

COLH SOKailyn Mack34 1:07.10

32.72 34.38

PRDG JRAva McCall35 1:07.16

30.84 36.32

PRDG JRMadelyn Cook36 1:07.18

31.05 36.13

LANR FRKelsi Renuart37 1:07.58

32.45 35.13

COLH JRVanessa Torres38 1:07.68

32.12 35.56

PRDG JRSophie Allibone39 1:07.80

31.86 35.94

MLCR SRSammy Ulbrich40 1:07.96

32.08 35.88

NORC FREmma Mock41 1:08.04

32.69 35.35

DULU FRHadiya Pinchinat42 1:08.10

32.23 35.87

PRDG FRCarly Castro43 1:08.16

32.95 35.21

LANR FRSophie Sampona44 1:08.75

32.99 35.76

MLCR FRAmelia Battle45 1:08.97

32.97 36.00

MDCK6 SRJennifer Ramirez-Soto46 1:09.02

32.46 36.56

COLH SOMadison Kilpatrick47 1:09.04

32.98 36.06

PRDG SOKaja Watkins48 1:09.17

32.49 36.68

PRDG JRMarlaina Eastman49 1:09.44

31.90 37.54

NGWT JRMadelyn Wolfe50 1:10.34

33.18 37.16

COLH FRPamela Peralta51 1:10.37

32.96 37.41

MTNV FREmily Stettler*52 1:10.90

33.88 37.02

NGWT SONicole Metter*52 1:10.90

33.24 37.66

COLH SOAnnaKate Johnson54 1:10.98

34.07 36.91

COLH SONicole Hodgkinson55 1:12.12

34.19 37.93

NGWT SOElizabeth Spreadbury56 1:12.32

34.33 37.99

MLCR SRKatie Moore57 1:12.37

36.30 36.07

DULU SRHannah Shannon58 1:12.42

33.20 39.22

NORC JRMadlen Dobler59 1:12.72

34.19 38.53

PRDG FRErika Beam60 1:13.20

34.49 38.71

COLH FRJennifer Surgent61 1:14.34

34.89 39.45

PRDG FRRyan Cardichon62 1:15.14

35.77 39.37

MDCK6 FRAndrea Rubio63 1:15.18

36.26 38.92

PRDG SRMary Taylor Zorn64 1:15.46

35.60 39.86

LANR JRVictoria Geist65 1:15.94

34.78 41.16

PRDG JRMary Nelson66 1:16.04

35.92 40.12

PRDG JRNeda Kaluderovic67 1:16.21

34.43 41.78

MTNV SRAmelia Antonucci68 1:16.69

36.09 40.60

NGWT FRAnnie Dang69 1:16.94

33.49 43.45

LANR JRMayara Passos70 1:17.10

35.74 41.36

DULU JRAmaya Husbands71 1:17.49

35.82 41.67

MTNV SOCaroline Nawrocki72 1:17.68

36.85 40.83

NORC FRMakena Hilsmier73 1:17.69

36.25 41.44

PRDG FRAndrea Fairchild74 1:18.20

36.71 41.49

MLCR FRLauren Montierth75 1:18.73

36.89 41.84



Gwinnett HS S&D BC Champ Meets HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 2:37 PM  12/8/2018  Page 10

Gwinnett County High School Swimming & Diving

Clody Memorial Invitational  - West Gwinnett

Results - Saturday -  Swimming
(#14  Girls 100 Yard Free)

LANR SOCarly Forrester76 1:18.78

34.84 43.94

DULU FRAmanda Le77 1:20.98

37.56 43.42

MLCR JRMartine Smith78 1:22.84

38.38 44.46

MTNV SOAshley Mercker79 1:23.80

39.70 44.10

MTNV JRAbby Shein80 1:23.95

39.16 44.79

MDCK6 JRAndrea Botello81 1:24.66

39.86 44.80

PRDG SRMadeline Bozzone82 1:24.91

40.31 44.60

DULU JRJasmine Husbands83 1:25.53

38.49 47.04

PRDG SOJoyce Lu84 1:25.95

40.77 45.18

MDCK6 FRAnna Contreras Ruiz85 1:26.47

40.04 46.43

MDCK6 FRMarina Rodriguez*86 1:27.38

42.97 44.41

PRDG JRJennie Dasilva*86 1:27.38

42.23 45.15

MDCK6 JRAmy Rodriguez88 1:28.18

42.08 46.10

LANR FRBrittany Montoya89 1:28.85

38.37 50.48

NORC SOKira Le'Mons90 1:29.94

41.30 48.64

MDCK6 JRJennifer Guzman91 1:30.63

40.23 50.40

MDCK6 JRVarinia DeLeon92 1:31.64

40.95 50.69

MLCR SORiley Garrett93 1:32.05

41.84 50.21

LANR FRMariah Gomez94 1:35.25

44.24 51.01

MDCK6 SOCynthia Saldana95 1:36.47

46.91 49.56

MTNV FRJoanna Rodriguez96 1:36.49

45.31 51.18

PRDG SROlivia Ettinger97 1:36.59

44.66 51.93

MDCK6 FRMaria Martinez98 1:36.67

48.24 48.43

MLCR FRHaley Abrams99 1:41.57

46.48 55.09

MDCK6 FRLesly Montoya100 1:43.97

48.96 55.01

MDCK6 SOAshanti De La Espada101 1:44.68

51.70 52.98

DULU FRAlejandra Rodriguez Cordero102 1:47.34

49.28 58.06

LANR FRAlexis Diggs103 1:48.95

1:48.95

MDCK6 FREmily Mejia-Hernandez104 1:52.67

53.56 59.11

MDCK6 SOEsay Beyene105 2:04.08

LANR SOZoey Ellis106 2:09.21

1:02.98 1:06.23

MDCK6 FRJada Gaines--- NS

MTNV SRRachel Martinez--- NS

MDCK6 FRLeslie Ferral--- NS

MDCK6 SOPaulina Esparza--- NS

MLCR FRColette Sossa--- NS

DULU JRSienna Imbesi--- NS

NGWT SRLeigh Kong--- NS

COLH SRKatherine Rhodes--- NS

NGWT SOHailey Wiggins--- NS

NGWT SOMegan Coyne--- NS

MDCK6 SRTina Tran--- NS

MDCK6 FRCung Par--- NS

MDCK6 JRJennifer Uribe--- NS

PRDG FRAddison Neel--- NS

MDCK6 JRYolanda Posadas Cedano--- NS

MDCK6 SRKatherinne Ramos--- NS

PRDG JRZoel Silanes--- NS

PRDG SRAlex Neel--- NS

PRDG FRAmartya Chander--- NS

MDCK6 FRBreylyn Anariba--- NS

MLCR SOJulia Schroer--- NS

DULU SRRosa Flores--- NS

LANR FRSimge Polat--- NS

MDCK6 FRMaylin Corona--- NS

MTNV JREmma Garcia--- NS

MDCK6 SRJasmin Tobar--- NS

MDCK6 SRJaqueline Garcia--- SCR

 
#15  Boys 500 Yard Free

GCHS: 4:16.88 2018& JAKE MAGAHEY

GCHS CM: 4:18.13 2018# JAKE MAGAHEY

SQT5:20.00

CQT6:05.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NGWT JREiza Gantus1 5:21.10 CQT

28.09 30.82 33.0432.24

33.26 33.64 33.40 33.06

32.53 31.02

DULU FRJacob Portillo2 5:21.19 CQT

28.17 30.68 32.5832.12

33.40 33.31 33.55 33.79

32.38 31.21

PRDG FRDevesh Sukirya3 5:23.47 CQT

28.03 31.19 32.4132.42

33.22 33.85 34.17 33.40

32.83 31.95

MLCR SOAidan Van Derhei4 5:29.09 CQT

28.56 32.30 33.7733.29

34.17 33.92 33.47 34.68

33.44 31.49

PRDG SRSeth Rudd5 5:31.88 CQT

28.70 31.45 34.0433.01

33.99 34.65 34.73 34.66

34.53 32.12

MLCR SRCam Niehoff6 5:45.64 CQT

28.72 32.54 34.6733.42

36.14 36.63 36.09 36.74

35.89 34.80

DULU JRJustin Portillo7 5:51.84 CQT

30.05 34.50 35.8636.13

36.33 36.76 36.14 36.50

35.88 33.69

NORC FRHenry Sapough8 5:59.39 CQT

30.60 34.60 36.4436.14

36.54 36.66 37.68 37.49

37.62 35.62

DULU JRBren Routly9 6:01.50 CQT

31.15 35.58 36.6635.52

36.85 37.52 37.05 37.41

1:13.76

COLH FRMatthew Fellows10 6:12.84

36.41 39.37 38.2038.95

38.36 37.57 37.42 36.84

36.83 32.89

NORC FRMatthew Lopez-Orozco11 6:21.06

31.81 36.02 38.1436.89

38.97 40.75 40.59 40.65

40.32 36.92

COLH JRJames Vas12 6:23.84

31.16 35.75 39.2939.04

40.23 40.58 40.64 41.50

39.76 35.89

NGWT FRIsaiah Park13 6:24.45

32.13 38.34 39.0839.46

41.12 40.73 39.64 40.05

37.81 36.09

DULU SOBraden Forehand14 6:38.09

33.48 38.31 40.9439.09

39.94 41.42 41.23 42.47

41.95 39.26

MDCK6 FREric Nguyen15 7:33.70

35.30 42.29 47.4845.68

47.63 47.82 47.97 48.39

48.31 42.83

MDCK6 SRRonaldo Bolanos16 7:52.84

32.75 40.80 47.6943.99

50.26 51.88 51.30 53.48

52.58 48.11

DULU JRAndrew Utley--- NS

MLCR FREthan Nordman--- SCR
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Gwinnett County High School Swimming & Diving

Clody Memorial Invitational  - West Gwinnett

Results - Saturday -  Swimming
 
#16  Girls 500 Yard Free

GCHS: 4:48.90 2009& SOMMERS CREED

GCHS CM: 4:51.97 2014# ANNA JAHNS

SQT5:40.00

CQT6:30.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MLCR SRBailey Williams1 5:36.42 SQT

31.42 33.75 34.2834.13

34.15 34.01 34.37 34.39

33.88 32.04

COLH FRMacKenzie Hamilton2 5:54.86 CQT

32.11 35.55 36.3336.08

36.56 36.20 35.48 36.01

36.05 34.49

NGWT FROlive Porter3 6:00.14 CQT

32.52 35.68 36.6636.37

36.45 36.42 37.05 36.83

36.51 35.65

NGWT SRCate Davis4 6:00.42 CQT

31.72 34.62 36.5135.50

36.86 36.83 36.80 37.59

36.76 37.23

NGWT FRLaney Obermeyer5 6:04.54 CQT

31.77 35.23 36.7435.78

37.68 37.29 37.70 37.91

38.37 36.07

NGWT JRJaimie Kang6 6:15.21 CQT

31.42 35.50 38.0236.94

38.57 38.97 39.04 39.55

39.19 38.01

NGWT SOMadison Brown7 6:16.60 CQT

34.75 37.44 38.2738.42

38.20 38.30 38.60 38.29

37.97 36.36

NGWT SOOlivia Mahoney8 6:17.55 CQT

32.03 35.84 38.2437.91

38.70 38.88 39.23 39.56

39.36 37.80

NGWT FRSarah Rummins9 6:19.26 CQT

33.08 36.15 38.3937.45

38.51 39.76 39.57 39.62

38.85 37.88

DULU SOLauren Bingham10 6:22.75 CQT

32.56 36.40 39.4636.76

40.25 40.66 40.08 40.42

39.71 36.45

MLCR FRCara Hawxby11 6:27.19 CQT

34.32 37.37 39.6439.02

40.58 39.74 40.15 40.03

39.24 37.10

NORC SOAudrey Bruns12 6:28.19 CQT

33.00 38.20 39.8040.42

39.55 40.16 40.75 39.50

40.02 36.79

COLH SRMcKenzie Jenny13 6:38.54

34.93 39.84 40.6340.94

40.90 40.96 40.23 40.72

40.60 38.79

MLCR SOSarah Kreusel14 6:40.95

34.32 38.08 41.0840.18

40.83 41.90 42.13 42.10

41.85 38.48

MLCR SRSammy Ulbrich15 6:42.72

36.04 38.76 41.2840.60

41.97 41.44 41.88 41.61

40.09 39.05

MLCR SOLiza Vaitl16 6:47.60

36.83 40.57 41.9841.44

42.44 42.49 42.59 41.09

40.01 38.16

MTNV SRKendyl Lowery17 6:50.52

34.36 39.45 41.9541.88

42.33 42.16 43.73 43.53

41.60 39.53

DULU FRMia Van Tassell18 6:57.26

33.42 39.19 43.7243.44

42.84 43.49 43.82 44.29

42.39 40.66

DULU FREvana Sharma19 6:57.77

37.11 40.42 43.4041.55

43.85 43.03 43.60 42.48

42.01 40.32

MTNV SOSarah Kubiak20 7:02.40

37.50 41.31 43.2242.23

43.39 43.60 43.88 43.71

43.04 40.52

MLCR SRCarleigh McCall21 7:17.67

35.97 43.32 45.3345.13

45.46 45.49 45.35 44.99

44.64 41.99

MTNV SOMaria Palomba22 7:43.83

37.54 43.56 47.8746.29

47.44 49.14 49.02 50.04

49.48 43.45

MTNV FRBella Santiago23 7:51.46

39.02 45.49 1:37.02

50.26

49.09 42.08

MTNV SRNayla Borrego Santiago24 7:53.72

38.96 44.22 48.5248.09

50.56 50.05 50.16 49.92

49.03 44.21

MLCR SRHaley Hernandez--- NS

MDCK6 JRPaola Sandoval--- SCR

 
#17  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

GCHS: 1:24.34 2016& BROOKWOOD

A.Taylor,J.Rees,H.Kind,A.Huenniger

GCHS CM: 1:26.10 2013# MILL CREEK HIGH SCHOOL

A Kozlovski, P Lavelle, G Bemis, C Powell

SQT1:40.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

ADULU1 1:35.08 SQT

Jackson Avey FR Charlie Davis FR

Bret Hazen SR Nicolas Finol SR

24.26 23.97 23.0723.78

ANGWT2 1:35.20 SQT

Ayden Meierarend SO Eiza Gantus JR

Ethan Dawidowicz JR Jonathan Dixon JR

23.48 24.59 23.5723.56

AMLCR3 1:36.29 SQT

Logan Paugh JR Will Pierce SO

Daniel Roshka FR Aidan Delliponti SR

24.18 24.50 23.2624.35

APRDG4 1:36.56 SQT

Jason Reichel JR Devesh Sukirya FR

Raja Crosby SR Jack Fratto SR

25.39 24.42 23.7523.00

ANORC5 1:36.64 SQT

Nicholas Linder SR Alexander Whitesides SO

Hayden Wylie JR Ethan Howe SR

23.87 25.97 22.7524.05

ACOLH6 1:37.33 SQT

Michael Hall SR Hunter Hall JR

Noah Fleece SR Andre Johnson SR

24.15 24.46 23.4925.23

BNGWT7 1:37.82 SQT

Mike Blumthal SR Mike Shields II SO

Matt Bak JR Brian Armstrong JR

24.74 24.26 24.2524.57

CNGWT8 1:38.37 SQT

Connor Rhee JR Blake Fredlund SR

Mason Todd SR Dawson Miller SO

25.36 24.64 24.0824.29

BPRDG9 1:39.08 SQT

Ryan Conn JR Nathan Conn FR

Alden Soeparmin FR Seth Rudd SR

25.62 25.19 23.9624.31

BNORC10 1:39.38 SQT

Matthew Berkey JR Sam Kent JR

Edward Fass JR Wesley Wilson SO

25.66 24.63 24.2924.80

CPRDG11 1:39.87 SQT

Max Forbes JR Avery Kennedy SO

Max Pulliam FR Reese Bigott JR

24.60 25.86 25.3024.11

BMLCR12 1:40.19

Jacob Battle JR Aidan Van Derhei SO

Cam Niehoff SR Sam Lowry SR

25.53 25.01 24.9024.75
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Gwinnett County High School Swimming & Diving

Clody Memorial Invitational  - West Gwinnett

Results - Saturday -  Swimming
(#17  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay)

CNORC13 1:41.81

Kyle Hilsmier JR William Fitzgibbon FR

Edward Sinitsin SO Kevin Chen SO

25.84 26.39 24.7024.88

EPRDG14 1:42.49

Andrew Wall SO Keith Castro SR

Aaron Smith FR William Hall SO

26.19 25.13 25.8925.28

AMDCK615 1:42.99

Lee Phan SO Ronaldo Bolanos SR

Yrvin Mangandi SR Josmar Morales SR

27.04 25.74 24.2925.92

BDULU16 1:43.65

Jacob Portillo FR Srikar Narayan SO

Blaine Galbreath SR Baden Stewart FR

25.56 25.27 24.6428.18

DNGWT17 1:44.14

Andrew Horn SO Collin Todd JR

Justin Alexander FR Daniel Ramirez-Real JR

25.15 26.72 25.7726.50

AMTNV18 1:45.47

Jeff Rothwell SO Matthew Abbasi FR

Nathan Park SO Custo Custovic SR

26.02 27.63 25.3526.47

BCOLH19 1:46.84

JP Kirouac SO Colin Harrell SR

Payton Nabors SO Mason Turpin JR

25.35 26.94 29.1325.42

ENGWT20 1:46.89

Lonnie White, III FR Kyle Bak SO

Luke Nellis FR Ryan Tilson SO

26.92 26.86 26.1526.96

CDULU21 1:47.79

Tony Nguyen FR Michael Griswold SR

Damian Kwon FR Mark Howell FR

27.42 27.81 26.0426.52

CMLCR22 1:48.30

Joseph Henley SO Hunter Dunnington SO

Brandon Glenn FR Alex Lane SR

28.75 27.05 25.3527.15

GPRDG23 1:48.51

Patrick Conn JR Michael Purcell SR

Max Cook JR Michael Cremon SO

26.00 27.39 26.0529.07

BMTNV24 1:50.06

Lee DesPres SR Eric Gracia SO

Ethan Borst SO Nicholas Ghidu FR

27.60 28.47 26.3427.65

BMDCK625 1:50.25

Jorge Ortiz SR Isaac Correa Aladino SO

Jason Castillo Roman JR Armani Hernandez FR

27.93 27.56 27.4527.31

ALANR26 1:50.59

Phillip Motamedi JR Parker Bivins SO

Noah Reilly FR Joey Graham FR

26.65 27.27 28.1328.54

DDULU27 1:51.01

Braden Forehand SO Rocky Middleton FR

Jacob Hamrick SR John Lee FR

28.79 28.36 26.8427.02

DNORC28 1:51.16

Sage Shaw SR Turner Wilson SO

Henry Sapough FR Matthew Lopez-Orozco FR

25.01 28.27 28.6029.28

FNGWT29 1:51.93

Isaiah Park FR Nicolas Izaguirre SO

Ethan Manotas FR Ethan Park FR

29.34 28.37 26.9827.24

CMTNV30 1:54.35

Alec Tom FR Anthony Lopez SO

Andy Borst SR Lloyd Anderson JR

26.61 30.14 28.1729.43

CMDCK631 1:55.92

Pedro Meraz-Fuentes FR Leonardo Paez SR

Brandon Saltzman SO Jose Bonilla SR

29.78 27.90 27.2131.03

ENORC32 1:56.35

Matt Taylor FR Ulises Martinez JR

Quinn Skurpski FR Joel Williams JR

30.00 29.77 27.6528.93

DMTNV33 1:58.60

Marcus Lasey FR Sam Tennell FR

Cade MacDonald SO Dawson Manning JR

28.89 29.53 29.5030.68

BLANR34 1:58.87

Nicolas Mejia Petit JR Nathan Hulme FR

Eduardo Alvarez-Flores SR Kaden Knudsen SO

28.96 31.14 26.8231.95

EDULU35 1:59.88

Matthew Warrington SR Dylan Bennett FR

Valeriy Karpenko SR Bryn Letourneau FR

29.64 30.92 29.0630.26

IPRDG36 2:00.49

Andrew Kim FR Thomas Kennedy JR

Sam Pulliam FR Henry Armstrong SO

34.70 25.20 28.6131.98

FDULU37 2:05.26

Chris Guerra-Magana JR Jeremiah Randle JR

Gabriel Ramirez-Urbina SO Bradley Johnson SO

30.85 32.63 32.3529.43

GDULU38 2:05.70

Walker Smedlund SO Lawson Berg SO

Joel Routly FR Adam Reimer SO

30.38 33.16 43.5018.66

DMDCK639 2:07.37

Oscar Lazo SR Eric Nguyen FR

Ariel Lopez SO David Mejia-Hernandez SR

33.95 31.79 29.2432.39

CCOLH40 2:08.00

Ethan Brooks FR Caleb Harrell SO

Tyler Bulot FR Misael Odales FR

32.34 30.59 32.0733.00

EMTNV41 2:10.92

Sam Tupper SR Jamie Hordines FR

Miguel Rodriguez JR Brandon Randall FR

33.45 31.17 33.6232.68

CLANR42 2:21.04

Alejandro Naranjo SO Xavier Mattlin SO

Christian Escarment FR Gabriel Cerveira JR

36.69 36.70 32.6834.97

FMTNV43 2:25.61

Sam Ruona FR Urim Lee SO

Aaron Vasquez SO Marco Morga FR

35.91 36.80 37.9434.96

DPRDG--- DQ

Braden McKnight JR Cannon Dyer SO

Edwin Jang SR

27.14 27.31 25.7730.45

HPRDG--- DQ

Jalon Pyronneau FR Eugene Foster FR

Connor Roberts SR Matthew Bong JR

32.25 32.99 31.7426.85

DMLCR--- NS

Faby Pena Damoni FR Jay So JR

Zachary Nguyen SR Hutch Ezell FR

EMDCK6--- NS

Jeremiah Bell FR Ronald Diep SO

Randy Bui FR

GMTNV--- NS

Parker Ricks FR

JPRDG--- NS

Michael Istakhorov JR Lorenzo Ribeiro Casella JR

FPRDG--- NS

Ryan Tran FR

Aldi Susanto SO Andrew Khuong JR

 
#18  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

GCHS: 1:36.02 2009& BROOKWOOD HIGH SCHOOL

K Gouge, A Springer, M Faulkner, A Sweeney

GCHS CM: 1:36.83 2018# BROOKWOOD HIGH SCHOOL

L Taylor, M Cordle, T Sweeney, L Burke

SQT1:53.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

ADULU1 1:47.55 SQT

Molly Botting SR Amelia Hildebrand FR

Fernanda Tecocoatzi-Cisneros SOMelody Giberson JR

27.95 26.31 25.3027.99

ANGWT2 1:47.97 SQT

Malie Dienhart SR Lauren Sparks SO

Hannah Deedy JR Lauren McHugh FR

27.72 26.89 26.3627.00

APRDG3 1:48.65 SQT

Zada Streeter JR Baylyn Dyer FR

Adagia Leo SO Jasmine Wilkins SR

27.83 27.45 26.4626.91

BNGWT4 1:48.83 SQT

Naa-Kwaley Quartey FR Sophie Gotschall FR

Cheyenne Godleski SO Sarah Pauley FR

27.55 27.89 26.5326.86
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Gwinnett County High School Swimming & Diving

Clody Memorial Invitational  - West Gwinnett

Results - Saturday -  Swimming
(#18  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay)

AMLCR5 1:48.91 SQT

Caroline Weinhart JR Bailey Williams SR

Tristen Thompson FR Jordan Hildebrand FR

28.96 27.61 26.0526.29

ANORC6 1:49.24 SQT

Emma Fass FR Miranda Murphy SO

Andrea Thornell SR Stevie Bramble SR

27.83 27.61 26.1827.62

AMTNV7 1:51.12 SQT

Alexis Inman SO Amira Abbasi SO

Sofia Garcia JR Elizabeth Grow FR

27.93 28.14 27.4327.62

BMLCR8 1:52.47 SQT

Anna Smith FR Sarah Grant FR

Haley Hernandez SR Gianna Brooks SR

28.94 28.05 27.5327.95

ACOLH9 1:52.95 SQT

Emily Whitehead SO Natalie Coffee SO

Charlotte Fellows FR Ava Callis SR

28.41 29.62 26.4328.49

BNORC10 1:53.47

Savannah Whitmer JR Kristen Brooks SR

Georgia Whitmer JR Amelia Livezey SR

28.67 28.22 28.2028.38

BDULU11 1:53.49

Lindsey LaRoche JR Emily Killian FR

Emma Dahlke-Baumann FR Sabrina Somphone SR

28.67 28.27 27.2029.35

BPRDG12 1:56.38

Karley McNeill JR Reagan DaSilva SR

Haley McCraken SO Katherine Nguyen JR

29.14 29.61 29.0528.58

CNGWT13 1:59.67

Emersen Boron SO Elizabeth Spreadbury SO

Alina Polyudova SO Ashley Kim FR

29.46 31.52 29.2229.47

CNORC14 1:59.71

Celeste Kryski SR Kate Thomas JR

Bailey Lesko SO Gabrielle Penner JR

29.41 30.26 29.0331.01

CDULU15 2:00.04

Sky Giberson FR Hadiya Pinchinat FR

Mia Van Tassell FR Hannah Shannon SR

29.31 30.17 30.6729.89

INGWT16 2:01.30

Theresa Nieboer FR Annie Dang FR

Jaimie Kang JR Maddie Deaton SR

28.12 31.31 32.4329.44

BMTNV17 2:01.79

Emily Denaga SO Kendyl Lowery SR

Maria Palomba SO Shary Nunez FR

30.40 31.31 29.3330.75

DNGWT18 2:02.01

Olivia Mahoney SO Arden Forrand SR

Isabella Robin SR Hailey Hamil SR

30.51 31.23 29.2631.01

DNORC19 2:02.43

Mae Lea Gordon SO Alexandra Taylor SO

Mimi Januzelli FR Emma Mock FR

29.91 30.58 31.1930.75

CPRDG20 2:02.96

Lu Niu JR Marlaina Eastman JR

Ava McCall JR Sophie Allibone JR

30.30 30.57 31.2330.86

GNGWT21 2:03.35

Olive Porter FR Sarah Rummins FR

Madison Brown SO Madelyn Wolfe JR

29.91 30.85 31.7030.89

CMLCR22 2:03.84

Cara Hawxby FR Jordan Delliponti SO

Sammy Ulbrich SR Sarah Kreusel SO

31.85 30.59 31.1130.29

DPRDG23 2:04.10

Madelyn Cook JR Emma Deyette SO

Kayla Davis FR Libby Gowen FR

30.48 31.83 30.2431.55

FNGWT24 2:04.83

Carolyn Postell SR Alexandra Jones SR

Nicole Metter SO Sara Beth Corn SO

30.82 31.26 29.6633.09

ENGWT25 2:05.43

Laney Obermeyer FR Annie Metter SO

Sarah Grace White JR Cate Davis SR

30.51 31.36 1:03.56

DMLCR26 2:06.29

Liza Vaitl SO Kelsey Moore JR

Michelle Gawrys FR Kayla Park FR

31.09 30.49 33.2431.47

AMDCK627 2:06.65

Sarah Rozenberg JR Andrea Rubio FR

Jennifer Ramirez-Soto SR Cindy Duong SO

31.25 35.27 27.8632.27

BCOLH28 2:07.29

Nicole Hodgkinson SO Katelyn Gonzalez SR

Katherine Rhodes SR Jazmin Gil FR

32.99 33.73 29.8130.76

DDULU29 2:09.92

Sienna Imbesi JR A'Janni Pinero SR

Amaya Husbands JR Lauren Bingham SO

32.02 33.20 29.7134.99

EMLCR30 2:10.39

Emma Gomez SO Amelia Battle FR

Emily Carter FR Anaisha Fernandez FR

33.26 31.26 33.8332.04

EPRDG31 2:10.68

Lauren Pak FR Kaja Watkins SO

Lindsay Brooke Nease SR Mary Taylor Zorn SR

32.86 32.36 33.5231.94

HPRDG32 2:11.28

Mary Nelson JR Neda Kaluderovic JR

Carly Castro FR Ryan Cardichon FR

35.11 34.07 31.8030.30

CMTNV33 2:13.11

Bella Santiago FR Rosalie Kahaly SR

Olivia Hinesley JR Emily Stettler FR

33.87 35.80 31.6831.76

DMTNV34 2:19.09

Kaydence Carter FR Judith Go SO

Nayla Borrego Santiago SR Caroline Nawrocki SO

35.57 39.96 34.5129.05

BMDCK635 2:21.18

Viviana Paez SR Han Nguyen JR

Yolanda Posadas Cedano JR Jennifer Guzman JR

34.34 34.73 36.9735.14

GMLCR36 2:25.23

Peyton Gronewoller SR Martine Smith JR

Elizabeth Haag FR Victoria Krueger FR

35.37 35.95 35.2638.65

EMTNV37 2:26.77

Ashley Mercker SO Shae Smith FR

Abby Shein JR Amelia Antonucci SR

37.49 35.29 34.9439.05

IPRDG38 2:28.43

Jennie Dasilva JR Madeline Bozzone SR

Andrea Fairchild FR Roksana Klasa JR

38.22 18.00 1:12.5619.65

CMDCK639 2:29.64

Marina Rodriguez FR Analaura Galeano SR

Andrea Botello JR Jacqueline Ramirez SR

37.75 36.62 36.8638.41

FMLCR40 2:29.85

Kira Smith SO Riley Garrett SO

Carleigh McCall SR Erica Tidwell SO

39.20 40.83 33.4536.37

EDULU41 2:33.52

Amanda Le FR Evana Sharma FR

Alejandra Rodriguez Cordero FRJasmine Husbands JR

36.29 32.45 37.9146.87

JPRDG42 2:38.77

Jaden James FR Amber Dobbelstein JR

Olivia Ettinger SR Joyce Lu SO

47.91 31.92 35.7543.19

FMTNV43 2:50.60

Joanna Rodriguez FR Valeria Biancotti SO

Joselline Molina SO Victoria Mathias SO

42.71 46.31 36.7144.87

DMDCK644 2:52.46

Esay Beyene SO Cynthia Saldana SO

Michelle Bud JR Anna Contreras Ruiz FR

53.42 41.15 37.9839.91

ALANR--- DQ

Carly Forrester SO Zoey Ellis SO

Brittany Montoya FR Mayara Passos JR

34.83 1:04.73 33.0237.33

FPRDG--- NS

Addison Neel FR

Alex Neel SR

BLANR--- NS
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Gwinnett County High School Swimming & Diving

Clody Memorial Invitational  - West Gwinnett

Results - Saturday -  Swimming
(#18  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay)

ENORC--- NS

Kira Le'Mons SO Madlen Dobler JR

Audrey Bruns SO

GPRDG--- NS

Erika Beam FR Ansley Goeckel SR

Kaitlin Nowak JR Laura Norris SR

EMDCK6--- NS

Leslie Ferral FR

Breylyn Anariba FR

GMTNV--- NS

Ashly Castillo SO

HMLCR--- NS

Haley Abrams FR

HNGWT--- NS

Megan Coyne SO Piper Amos JR

 
#19  Boys 100 Yard Back

GCHS: 48.24 2018& BRADLEY DUNHAM

GCHS CM: 48.65 2018# BRADLEY DUNHAM

SQT1:00.00

CQT1:12.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PRDG SRRaja Crosby1 58.17 SQT

27.60 30.57

COLH SOPayton Nabors2 59.69 SQT

28.92 30.77

NORC SOAlexander Whitesides3 1:00.34 CQT

29.41 30.93

NGWT JRBrian Armstrong4 1:01.70 CQT

30.60 31.10

DULU FRParker Reason5 1:02.15 CQT

30.32 31.83

MLCR JRJacob Battle6 1:03.71 CQT

31.19 32.52

COLH SRAndrew Gautreaux7 1:03.96 CQT

31.47 32.49

MLCR SOWill Pierce8 1:04.72 CQT

31.77 32.95

COLH JRNikola Janjic9 1:05.18 CQT

32.20 32.98

NORC SOKevin Chen10 1:05.61 CQT

31.41 34.20

DULU SOCarson Barnhill11 1:05.62 CQT

31.72 33.90

NORC JRMatthew Berkey12 1:05.84 CQT

32.15 33.69

COLH SOSam Hall13 1:07.12 CQT

32.95 34.17

PRDG JRPatrick Conn14 1:08.06 CQT

33.19 34.87

NGWT FRLuke Nellis15 1:08.92 CQT

33.26 35.66

PRDG SRKeith Castro16 1:09.53 CQT

DULU JRBren Routly17 1:10.07 CQT

33.65 36.42

PRDG FRMax Pulliam18 1:10.38 CQT

33.19 37.19

COLH FRDanny Deljkic19 1:10.94 CQT

34.99 35.95

NGWT JRCollin Todd20 1:11.40 CQT

34.20 37.20

PRDG SRMichael Purcell21 1:12.00 CQT

33.81 38.19

PRDG FRJalon Pyronneau22 1:13.98

35.03 38.95

LANR FRJoey Graham23 1:14.12

36.20 37.92

MTNV FRAlec Tom24 1:14.20

35.29 38.91

MTNV JRDawson Manning25 1:14.21

36.30 37.91

NORC FRMatt Taylor26 1:14.22

35.56 38.66

MLCR FRBrandon Glenn27 1:14.38

36.15 38.23

MLCR FRHutch Ezell28 1:15.19

36.64 38.55

DULU FRRocky Middleton29 1:16.22

36.26 39.96

MTNV SRLee DesPres30 1:16.24

37.61 38.63

DULU SRValeriy Karpenko31 1:24.82

41.16 43.66

MTNV FRBrandon Randall32 1:25.85

41.96 43.89

MTNV JRMiguel Rodriguez33 1:36.42

46.69 49.73

MTNV FRSam Ruona34 1:36.51

MTNV SOUrim Lee35 1:43.68

MDCK6 SOAriel Lopez--- DQ

NGWT SONick Caccia--- NS

NORC JRLuke Gries--- NS

NORC JRZachary Johnson--- NS

 
#20  Girls 100 Yard Back

GCHS: 54.09 2016& KATHERINE PARKER

GCHS CM: 55.22 2016# KATHERINE PARKER

SQT1:06.00

CQT1:18.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MTNV FRElizabeth Grow1 1:05.02 SQT

31.90 33.12

DULU FRLauren Eigen2 1:05.90 SQT

32.12 33.78

NGWT SOCheyenne Godleski3 1:06.05 CQT

32.48 33.57

NGWT FREmma Cooley4 1:06.90 CQT

32.68 34.22

MLCR FRJordan Hildebrand5 1:07.42 CQT

32.31 35.11

DULU SRMolly Botting6 1:08.64 CQT

33.01 35.63

NGWT FRTheresa Nieboer7 1:08.92 CQT

33.89 35.03

DULU FRShelby Hardin8 1:09.59 CQT

33.20 36.39

NORC FREmma Fass9 1:10.60 CQT

33.64 36.96

DULU SRSabrina Somphone10 1:10.80 CQT

33.10 37.70

NORC SRAmelia Livezey11 1:10.83 CQT

34.71 36.12

MLCR SRBailey Williams12 1:12.25 CQT

35.18 37.07

PRDG JRKatherine Nguyen13 1:14.25 CQT

35.17 39.08

COLH FRAmara Forringer14 1:14.66 CQT

36.32 38.34

NGWT JRPiper Amos15 1:14.68 CQT

DULU FREmily Killian16 1:14.95 CQT

36.01 38.94

MLCR SRGianna Brooks17 1:15.11 CQT

34.82 40.29

NGWT SOSara Beth Corn18 1:15.18 CQT

36.00 39.18

COLH SRSadie Maxwell19 1:15.93 CQT

37.55 38.38

NGWT SRArden Forrand20 1:16.23 CQT

36.81 39.42

PRDG FRLauren Pak21 1:16.31 CQT

36.86 39.45

COLH JRMary Kiger22 1:17.91 CQT

1:17.91

DULU JRLindsey LaRoche23 1:17.93 CQT

37.66 40.27

MLCR SOLiza Vaitl24 1:18.11

38.96 39.15

COLH SOCarolina Taylor25 1:18.19

38.50 39.69

MTNV SOAlexis Inman26 1:18.36

37.80 40.56

PRDG JRMadelyn Cook27 1:18.37

36.99 41.38

NGWT SRIsabella Robin28 1:18.68

38.56 40.12

NORC JRGabrielle Penner29 1:19.08

39.42 39.66

MLCR FRKayla Park30 1:20.03

39.96 40.07

NGWT SRMaddie Deaton31 1:21.16

38.82 42.34

MLCR FRAmelia Battle32 1:21.57

39.64 41.93

MLCR FREmily Carter33 1:21.74

40.56 41.18

PRDG FRLibby Gowen34 1:21.80

40.43 41.37
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Gwinnett County High School Swimming & Diving

Clody Memorial Invitational  - West Gwinnett

Results - Saturday -  Swimming
(#20  Girls 100 Yard Back)

MTNV FRShary Nunez35 1:21.95

40.37 41.58

COLH FRPamela Peralta36 1:22.78

39.49 43.29

NGWT SOAnnie Metter37 1:23.30

1:23.30

PRDG FRKayla Davis38 1:23.50

40.59 42.91

MLCR FRAnaisha Fernandez39 1:24.86

40.45 44.41

MLCR FRVictoria Krueger40 1:26.88

43.62 43.26

MTNV SRAmelia Antonucci41 1:28.75

42.55 46.20

MTNV FRKaydence Carter42 1:29.59

44.74 44.85

MDCK6 JRHan Nguyen43 1:33.09

42.26 50.83

PRDG JRRoksana Klasa44 1:33.35

44.35 49.00

MTNV SOJudith Go45 1:33.38

45.53 47.85

MTNV SRRosalie Kahaly46 1:33.86

45.69 48.17

MDCK6 SRAnalaura Galeano47 1:36.87

45.67 51.20

MLCR SOKira Smith48 1:39.41

48.08 51.33

COLH SOVictoria Ruiz49 1:41.11

50.11 51.00

LANR SOLauren Kring50 1:45.71

MTNV SOAshly Castillo51 1:51.61

51.46 1:00.15

MTNV SOJoselline Molina52 1:54.75

2:05.63

MDCK6 JRLan Bui53 1:54.99

55.31 59.68

LANR FRCassandra Riquelme--- NS

MLCR FRJessie Hernandez--- NS

NORC SOLauren Cusson--- NS

PRDG FRLane Lorenz--- NS

PRDG JRMaya Gilpin--- NS

PRDG SRLindsay Brooke Nease--- NS

NGWT SRMalie Dienhart--- NS

NGWT SRJoyce Kim--- NS

 
#21  Boys 100 Yard Breast

GCHS: 55.55 2017& JONATHAN YANG

GCHS CM: 55.75 2017# JONATHAN YANG

SQT1:07.00

CQT1:16.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NGWT SOAyden Meierarend1 1:04.47 SQT

30.52 33.95

PRDG JRJason Reichel2 1:04.72 SQT

30.01 34.71

DULU SRBret Hazen3 1:08.56 CQT

32.03 36.53

DULU SRJacob Hamrick4 1:09.90 CQT

32.26 37.64

COLH SRMichael Hall5 1:09.94 CQT

32.52 37.42

NGWT SRMike Blumthal6 1:10.84 CQT

32.81 38.03

PRDG SOCannon Dyer7 1:11.93 CQT

33.37 38.56

COLH JRHunter Hall8 1:12.47 CQT

34.12 38.35

MLCR FRDaniel Roshka9 1:12.49 CQT

33.83 38.66

MLCR JRJacob Battle10 1:12.54 CQT

33.37 39.17

COLH SRColin Harrell11 1:12.97 CQT

33.74 39.23

MLCR SRAidan Delliponti12 1:13.30 CQT

33.81 39.49

NORC SRSage Shaw13 1:13.96 CQT

35.00 38.96

MTNV SRAndy Borst14 1:14.61 CQT

34.99 39.62

DULU JRJustin Portillo15 1:15.07 CQT

34.66 40.41

MLCR SOWill Pierce16 1:15.21 CQT

34.74 40.47

LANR SOKaden Knudsen17 1:15.77 CQT

34.98 40.79

PRDG SRConnor Roberts18 1:16.13

34.89 41.24

MDCK6 SRLeonardo Paez19 1:18.67

37.31 41.36

LANR FRJoey Graham20 1:18.73

37.46 41.27

NGWT SORyan Tilson21 1:18.88

36.74 42.14

NORC SOAidan Dealy22 1:19.08

37.02 42.06

NORC SRJacob Bottomley23 1:19.14

36.57 42.57

NGWT SONicolas Izaguirre24 1:19.58

36.86 42.72

COLH SOJP Kirouac25 1:19.97

36.80 43.17

MTNV SOEric Gracia26 1:20.58

37.69 42.89

DULU FRDylan Bennett27 1:23.78

39.12 44.66

DULU SOAdam Reimer28 1:24.38

38.56 45.82

COLH JRMason Turpin29 1:25.12

39.55 45.57

MLCR FRJoseph Kim30 1:26.04

39.46 46.58

LANR SOOwen Mazanetz31 1:26.66

41.06 45.60

COLH SOCaleb Harrell32 1:26.96

40.84 46.12

COLH FREthan Brooks33 1:27.48

42.15 45.33

MTNV SOAnthony Lopez34 1:28.28

41.48 46.80

MDCK6 FRPedro Meraz-Fuentes35 1:28.82

41.65 47.17

NORC SOMac Herron36 1:29.15

39.79 49.36

MTNV FRJamie Hordines37 1:30.11

41.81 48.30

COLH FRTyler Bulot38 1:30.70

42.61 48.09

NORC FRQuinn Skurpski39 1:31.31

42.81 48.50

MTNV SOAaron Vasquez40 1:33.03

44.91 48.12

MLCR JRJay So41 1:35.97

44.65 51.32

MTNV SRLee DesPres42 1:37.45

44.50 52.95

MTNV FRParker Ricks43 2:09.20

1:00.03 1:09.17

PRDG FRXavier Ondre--- DNF

55.58

MTNV FREli Kahaly--- NS

DULU JRYuji Yamada--- NS

MTNV SONick Flores--- NS

MTNV SODawson Brown--- NS

MTNV SOMichael Hostetter--- NS

MLCR FRFaby Pena Damoni--- NS

PRDG SOAldi Susanto--- NS

PRDG FRRyan Tran--- NS

DULU SOWilliam Ault--- NS

DULU SOAkash Narayanan--- NS

 
#22  Girls 100 Yard Breast

GCHS: 1:01.80 1989& MARY ELLEN BLANCHARD

GCHS CM: 1:03.17 1989# MARY ELLEN BLANCHARD

SQT1:15.00

CQT1:24.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

DULU FRAmelia Hildebrand1 1:10.55 SQT

33.05 37.50

MTNV JRSofia Garcia2 1:13.97 SQT

34.20 39.77

PRDG JRZada Streeter3 1:14.77 SQT

34.80 39.97

DULU JRTyler Reason4 1:15.06 CQT

34.66 40.40

MLCR FRTristen Thompson5 1:16.56 CQT

36.06 40.50
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Gwinnett County High School Swimming & Diving

Clody Memorial Invitational  - West Gwinnett

Results - Saturday -  Swimming
(#22  Girls 100 Yard Breast)

MLCR FRSarah Grant6 1:17.85 CQT

36.66 41.19

COLH SRAva Callis7 1:18.23 CQT

36.04 42.19

DULU SRBrittany Arbaugh8 1:18.99 CQT

36.47 42.52

DULU FRAnnie Do9 1:19.59 CQT

37.30 42.29

DULU FRSky Giberson10 1:20.25 CQT

37.11 43.14

MLCR FRJordan Hildebrand11 1:20.86 CQT

38.29 42.57

NGWT FRSarah Pauley12 1:20.90 CQT

37.87 43.03

NORC SOMiranda Murphy13 1:22.01 CQT

37.33 44.68

NORC JRKate Thomas14 1:22.77 CQT

37.75 45.02

DULU FRHadiya Pinchinat15 1:22.95 CQT

38.29 44.66

NGWT SOAlina Polyudova16 1:23.09 CQT

39.21 43.88

NORC SOAlexandra Taylor17 1:23.24 CQT

38.79 44.45

COLH FRCharlotte Fellows18 1:23.30 CQT

39.11 44.19

COLH FRJazmin Gil19 1:24.06

38.94 45.12

MTNV JROlivia Hinesley20 1:24.12

39.99 44.13

NORC JRGeorgia Whitmer21 1:24.24

38.95 45.29

NORC SOBailey Lesko22 1:24.42

39.20 45.22

NORC SOMae Lea Gordon23 1:24.78

40.94 43.84

NGWT JRHannah Deedy24 1:25.00

39.82 45.18

NGWT FROlive Porter25 1:25.08

40.54 44.54

COLH SRKatelyn Gonzalez26 1:25.21

39.96 45.25

NORC FRMimi Januzelli27 1:25.36

40.45 44.91

NGWT SOElizabeth Spreadbury28 1:26.54

40.61 45.93

PRDG SRReagan DaSilva29 1:26.56

40.16 46.40

COLH SONicole Hodgkinson30 1:26.83

41.29 45.54

NGWT SOEmersen Boron31 1:27.08

41.22 45.86

COLH SRKatherine Rhodes32 1:27.19

40.66 46.53

NGWT FRLaney Obermeyer33 1:27.48

41.14 46.34

NGWT SRMaddie Deaton34 1:29.26

42.45 46.81

MDCK6 JRSarah Rozenberg35 1:30.58

41.50 49.08

LANR FRKelsi Renuart36 1:30.99

42.89 48.10

PRDG SOHaley McCraken37 1:31.18

43.09 48.09

MTNV SOSarah Kubiak38 1:31.49

43.09 48.40

MLCR FRMichelle Gawrys39 1:32.40

44.02 48.38

MTNV SRRosalie Kahaly40 1:32.44

43.59 48.85

MLCR SOErica Tidwell41 1:33.07

43.23 49.84

PRDG SOEmma Deyette42 1:33.44

43.67 49.77

MTNV SOMaria Palomba43 1:34.23

43.03 51.20

MLCR SRPeyton Gronewoller44 1:34.84

44.00 50.84

MTNV SOCaroline Nawrocki45 1:35.10

45.11 49.99

MTNV SOVictoria Mathias46 1:39.60

47.25 52.35

MDCK6 SRJacqueline Ramirez47 1:41.45

45.81 55.64

PRDG JRAmber Dobbelstein48 1:42.96

48.33 54.63

DULU SRA'Janni Pinero49 1:49.68

50.69 58.99

MLCR FRElizabeth Haag50 1:50.16

53.15 57.01

MTNV FRShae Smith51 1:56.10

54.33 1:01.77

MDCK6 JRMichelle Bud52 2:08.36

59.71 1:08.65

MTNV SOValeria Biancotti53 2:13.49

1:03.77 1:09.72

MDCK6 SRViviana Paez--- DQ

PRDG FRJaden James--- DQ

NGWT SOGabrielle Getahoun--- NS

PRDG JRMaya Gilpin--- NS

NORC SRAndrea Thornell--- NS

MLCR SOIsabella Villada--- NS

MLCR SOEmma Gomez--- NS

 
#23  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

GCHS: 3:03.38 2016& BROOKWOOD HIGH SCHOOL

M.Barta,A Huenniger, J Rees, A Taylor

GCHS CM: 3:08.02 2018# BROOKWOOD HIGH SCHOOL

D Scott, N Stoffle, K Walsh, A Stoffle

SQT3:44.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

ADULU1 3:43.22 SQT

Baden Stewart FR Charlie Davis FR

Bret Hazen SR Nicolas Finol SR

26.38 55.58 59.2128.36

26.37 54.00 25.05 54.43

ACOLH2 3:44.89

Andre Johnson SR Andrew Gautreaux SR

JP Kirouac SO Angel Olivares SR

26.72 54.97 55.6626.58

27.25 57.04 26.78 57.22

BDULU3 3:54.97

Nickolas Hazen SR Mark Howell FR

Carson Barnhill SO Parker Reason FR

27.91 59.70 58.7528.05

27.39 58.27 27.91 58.25

BCOLH4 3:55.05

Sam Hall SO Nikola Janjic JR

Graham Findlay SO Payton Nabors SO

28.18 59.29 59.6127.84

28.45 1:00.52 26.23 55.63

CCOLH5 4:02.25

Danny Deljkic FR James Vas JR

Alex Nguyen JR Patrick Baggett FR

28.02 59.07 59.8728.10

28.80 1:02.22 29.04 1:01.09

CDULU6 4:22.27

Michael Griswold SR Justin Portillo JR

Braden Forehand SO Tony Nguyen FR

30.21 1:02.34 1:05.1830.36

33.45 1:13.03 28.87 1:01.72

DCOLH7 4:35.32

Matthew Fellows FR Koltun Mugfor FR

Ryuuji Abe SR Sam Smith SO

30.62 1:03.19 1:08.2832.58

34.74 1:13.97 32.67 1:09.88

ALANR8 4:45.06

Owen Mazanetz SO Nathan Hulme FR

Adam Ricci SR Gabriel Cerveira JR

32.89 1:07.62 1:15.11

31.86 1:08.81 34.34 1:13.52

BLANR9 5:33.29

Eduardo Alvarez-Flores SR Alejandro Naranjo SO

Christian Escarment FR Xavier Mattlin SO

38.20 1:19.60 1:27.6140.76

39.58 1:21.10 38.81 1:24.98

AMDCK6--- DQ

Oscar Lazo SR Julio Mendez SO

Randy Bui FR Ronald Diep SO

35.82 1:19.74 1:23.2238.86

18.01 38.61 1:12.60 1:55.73
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Gwinnett County High School Swimming & Diving

Clody Memorial Invitational  - West Gwinnett

Results - Saturday -  Swimming
(#23  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay)

BMDCK6--- NS

Tony Lopez FR Brandon Saltzman SO

DDULU--- NS

Bren Routly JR

Jace Routly JR

 
#24  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

GCHS: 3:26.54 2009& BROOKWOOD HIGH SCHOOL

A Sweeney, M Faulkner, K Gouge, J Manginelli

GCHS CM: 3:31.91 2011# MILL CREEK HIGH SCHOOL

S Creed, F Lefebvre, M Wrolson, R Dudley

SQT4:12.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACOLH1 4:03.16 SQT

MacKenzie Hamilton FR Samantha Mejia FR

Victoria Kabat SR Emily Whitehead SO

29.73 1:00.22 1:01.4429.21

28.78 1:00.21 28.69 1:01.29

ADULU2 4:04.63 SQT

Chloe Bingham SR Sabrina Somphone SR

Molly Botting SR Brittany Arbaugh SR

28.64 59.78 1:03.3229.44

27.65 58.04 30.01 1:03.49

BDULU3 4:29.56

Shelby Hardin FR Emily Killian FR

Fernanda Tecocoatzi-Cisneros SOTyler Reason JR

31.78 1:06.82 1:07.9017.66

29.99 1:04.18 1:10.66 1:10.66

BCOLH4 4:34.74

Vanessa Torres JR McKenzie Jenny SR

Katherine Rhodes SR Mary Kiger JR

31.90 1:07.16 1:10.6833.88

33.20 1:09.79 31.67 1:07.11

DCOLH5 4:41.56

Kailyn Mack SO Pamela Peralta FR

Amara Forringer FR Jennifer Surgent FR

32.02 1:06.81 1:11.0319.22

32.77 1:09.01 34.02 1:14.71

CCOLH6 4:42.70

Madison Kilpatrick SO Carolina Taylor SO

AnnaKate Johnson SO Sadie Maxwell SR

32.52 1:08.13 1:11.9033.81

33.80 1:12.61 33.28 1:10.06

ALANR7 4:51.66

Sophie Sampona FR Victoria Geist JR

Madison Dorris FR Kelsi Renuart FR

33.29 1:09.27 1:15.7434.47

35.67 1:18.21 32.13 1:08.44

AMDCK68 5:52.02

Andrea Botello JR Marina Rodriguez FR

Amy Rodriguez JR Cynthia Saldana SO

40.81 1:25.19 1:25.6342.20

41.55 1:26.56 1:34.64 1:34.64

BMDCK69 6:41.74

Esay Beyene SO Lesly Montoya FR

Viviana Paez SR Anna Contreras Ruiz FR

59.79 2:10.79 48.9619.03

53.95 1:35.89 1:26.63 2:06.10

BLANR10 7:06.64

Mariah Gomez FR Alexis Diggs FR

Zoey Ellis SO Lauren Kring SO

44.04 1:36.46 1:45.3250.08

1:04.71 2:14.93 40.49 1:29.93

CDULU--- NS

Lauren Bingham SO Evana Sharma FR

Annie Do FR


